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  1 OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej GER  1056,0  1069,6 1139,2 1105,0  1086,7  5456,5
  2 Lt ALPATOV Sergey RUS  1028,0  1010,0 1110,4 1135,8  1167,0  5451,2
  3 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  1105,0  1058,0 1136,8 1145,6   986,2  5431,6
  4 WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey RUS  1119,0  1079,6 1115,2 1029,4  1073,0  5416,2
  5 OF1 DOUGLAS Castro BRA  1056,0  1050,8 1122,4 1127,4  1034,6  5391,2
  6 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  1070,0  1036,4 1076,8 1130,9  1066,7  5380,8
  7 Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR  1028,0  1068,8 1014,4 1127,4  1129,1  5367,7
  8 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  1105,0   991,6 1115,2 1114,8  1040,1  5366,7
  9 OF2 TORRES André BRA  1049,0   989,2 1136,8 1139,3  1046,5  5360,8
 10 Zgf FAIMAN Severin AUT  1091,0   969,6 1129,6 1106,4  1032,9  5329,5
 11 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST  1098,0  1002,4 1072,0 1100,1  1056,9  5329,4
 12 Kpl EIBL Philipp AUT  1112,0  1011,2 1158,4 1098,0   947,4  5327,0
 13 OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo BRA  1077,0  1058,4 1079,2 1134,4   975,0  5324,0
 14 OF2 CABRAL Tiago BRA  1091,0   944,8 1132,0 1142,8   998,4  5309,0
 15 Pfc STEPE Dainis LAT  1084,0  1002,8 1038,4 1133,7  1043,3  5302,2
 16 SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  1105,0  1018,0 1076,8 1058,1  1022,4  5280,3
 17 Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR  1112,0  1070,4  966,4 1098,0  1011,8  5258,6
 18 2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas DEN  1070,0   995,2 1091,2 1077,0  1011,9  5245,3
 19 Lt SHKURUK Henadij BLR  1098,0  1068,4 1033,6 1037,1  1007,9  5245,0
 20 Wm SIMO Jan AUT  1077,0   954,0 1062,4 1097,3  1043,3  5234,0
 21 Maj MARKEVICH Andrei BLR  1070,0  1052,8 1112,8 1022,4   972,7  5230,7
 22 OR5 RAUCH Damian GER  1070,0   957,2 1120,0 1074,2   995,8  5217,2
 23 WO KASHIKIN Alexander RUS  1098,0   995,6 1072,0 1046,2  1004,0  5215,8
 24 1.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN  1077,0  1043,2 1076,8 1013,3   996,9  5207,2
 25 Ten ARAÑA José VEN   986,0  1066,0 1069,6 1084,7   999,0  5205,3
 26 Capt BLINOV Andrey RUS   972,0  1015,2 1084,0 1056,7  1077,3  5205,2
 27 Cpl RICCIO Davide ITA  1091,0   994,8 1076,8 1089,6   950,9  5203,1
 28 Lt VIARENICH Viktar BLR  1119,0   938,8 1100,8 1049,7   990,8  5199,1
 29 Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen NOR  1084,0   872,4 1098,4 1078,4  1065,5  5198,7
 30 Capt BOTSMAN Alexander RUS  1091,0   888,0 1117,6 1033,6  1063,8  5194,0
 31 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  1105,0  1016,8 1038,4 1009,8  1020,9  5190,9
 32 Capt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT  1035,0  1076,8 1060,0 1091,7   927,1  5190,6
 33 Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn VEN  1028,0  1086,4 1072,0 1083,3   918,6  5188,3
 34 MSG RANDMA Risto EST  1084,0  1057,2 1057,6 1014,0   952,9  5165,7
 35 WO SVECHNIKOV Pavel RUS   965,0  1062,4 1052,8 1013,3  1070,1  5163,6
 36 2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel BLR  1098,0   924,4 1105,6 1088,9   945,0  5161,9
 37 OR6 SCHERER Martin GER  1119,0   966,8 1088,8 1056,7   906,5  5137,8
 38 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE  1056,0   996,4 1050,4 1014,7  1016,8  5134,3
 39 Capt CASTILLO Angel VEN  1084,0   994,4 1088,8 1072,1   890,2  5129,5
 40 Cad LANZA Leoyemir VEN  1000,0  1000,4 1016,8 1084,0  1022,7  5123,9
 41 1.Lt WOIE Gustav NOR  1091,0   957,2 1120,0 1021,7   931,7  5121,6
 42 SrLt HELLSTEN Topi FIN  1105,0  1103,6 1105,6  973,4   830,6  5118,2
 43 Cpl DISTEFANO Alessio ITA  1000,0   950,4 1074,4 1110,6   976,0  5111,4
 44 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  1070,0   979,6 1048,0  985,3  1020,0  5102,9

Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie SWE  1063,0   984,4 1007,2 1025,9  1022,4  5102,9
 46 Sgt ALKAABI Younes UAE   972,0  1005,2 1007,2 1087,5  1024,9  5096,8
 47 OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  1112,0   967,2 1084,0 1030,1   864,2  5057,5
 48 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL  1063,0   950,8 1012,0 1106,4   912,0  5044,2
 49 WO BAGNIUK Ilia RUS   762,0  1020,0 1076,8 1074,9  1109,8  5043,5
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 50 Sgt CHIRINOS Juan VEN  1049,0  1046,0 1031,2 1009,1   891,9  5027,2
 51 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN   853,0  1108,4 1086,4 1051,8   922,4  5022,0
 52 2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard NOR  1077,0   940,8 1069,6  950,3   981,8  5019,5
 53 LCpl WURST Milan CZE  1119,0   865,2  959,2 1006,3  1066,8  5016,5
 54 OR6 ROSCHER Eric GER  1098,0   935,6 1072,0  947,5   961,5  5014,6
 55 Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED  1070,0  1000,4 1050,4  988,8   893,3  5002,9
 56 SSG PICKA Matej CZE  1035,0   904,0 1127,2  974,1   929,2  4969,5
 57 Cpl VRBA Ivo CZE  1014,0  1003,6 1108,0  929,3   908,3  4963,2
 58 Kpl OTTER Jonathan NED   993,0   982,8 1072,0 1002,1   912,5  4962,4
 59 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL  1063,0   899,6 1098,4 1045,5   828,8  4935,3
 60 Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer BRN   958,0   989,6  964,0 1015,4  1005,7  4932,7
 61 Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam BRN   958,0   938,8  997,6 1035,0   981,8  4911,2
 62 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE   909,0   946,4 1134,4 1077,7   841,7  4909,2
 63 1.Lt BLOM Niclas SWE   993,0   858,0  976,0 1108,5   960,9  4896,4
 64 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN  1077,0   924,8 1000,0  903,4   983,4  4888,6
 65 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN  1063,0   930,8  992,8  901,3   971,6  4859,5
 66 Pvt ALANEZI Sultan BRN  1049,0   995,2  980,8 1011,9   817,6  4854,5

1.Sgt HELGERS Niels NED   951,0   815,2 1050,4 1057,4   980,5  4854,5
 68 2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob CZE   909,0   945,2 1004,8 1032,9   959,7  4851,6
 69 TLt KAMPEN Thys NED  1021,0  1012,0 1050,4  867,0   869,9  4820,3
 70 1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom BEL  1077,0   858,8  964,0  962,2   951,0  4813,0
 71 Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid UAE   923,0   960,8  980,8 1023,8   913,9  4802,3
 72 OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  1056,0  1010,8 1033,6  943,3   728,5  4772,2
 73 Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas LTU  1000,0   873,2  940,0  995,1   933,4  4741,7
 74 Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf BRN   909,0   988,8  971,2  908,3   963,7  4741,0
 75 2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE   958,0   951,6  925,6  950,3   945,4  4730,9
 76 SSgt AL KINDI Saeed UAE   958,0   894,0  995,2  972,7   906,1  4726,0
 77 Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim UAE   993,0  1002,8 1004,8  990,2   720,1  4710,9
 78 Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan BRN   797,0   848,4  990,4 1008,4  1007,5  4651,7
 79 Cpl ORLOVS Aleksejs LAT   937,0   856,0  976,0 1028,7   812,0  4609,7
 80 Lt HOKKANEN Hannu FIN  1007,0   642,0 1033,6  961,5   854,8  4498,9
 81 AC2 KACER Michal POL  1049,0   795,6 1055,2  869,1   691,3  4460,2
 82 OR4 SVETINA Uros SLO   951,0   937,2  923,2  832,0   774,8  4418,2
 83 OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas LTU   804,0   944,0  961,6  828,6   748,1  4286,3
 84 OR1 LORBER Matjaz SLO   818,0   782,4 1007,2  850,2   810,2  4268,0
 85 OR2 MARIN David SLO   993,0   728,8  966,4  863,5   649,8  4201,5
 86 OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas LTU   825,0   914,0 1000,0  905,5   551,2  4195,7
 87 OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto BRA   993,0  1014,0 1012,0  982,5  4001,5
 88 2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel DEN   888,0   964,8 1055,2  998,6  3906,6
 89 Cpl ALBLOOSHI Ali UAE   860,0   719,6  949,6   967,9  3497,1
 90 OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas LTU  1007,0   912,4  956,8   575,3  3451,5
 91 OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas LTU  1007,0   934,4 1040,8  2982,2
 92 Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory VEN  1091,0  1032,9  2123,9
 93 1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  1070,0   984,6  2054,6
 94 2.Lt FILON Dmitry BLR  1000,0  1000,0
 95 OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz SLO   860,0   860,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 95

  0    ()

 95
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  1 Lt SHKURUK Henadij BLR  1098,0  1068,4 1033,6 1037,1  1007,9  5245,0
  2 WO SVECHNIKOV Pavel RUS   965,0  1062,4 1052,8 1013,3  1070,1  5163,6
  3 Cad LANZA Leoyemir VEN  1000,0  1000,4 1016,8 1084,0  1022,7  5123,9
  4 Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam BRN   958,0   938,8  997,6 1035,0   981,8  4911,2
  5 1.Sgt HELGERS Niels NED   951,0   815,2 1050,4 1057,4   980,5  4854,5
  6 TLt KAMPEN Thys NED  1021,0  1012,0 1050,4  867,0   869,9  4820,3
  7 Cpl ORLOVS Aleksejs LAT   937,0   856,0  976,0 1028,7   812,0  4609,7
  8 OR4 SVETINA Uros SLO   951,0   937,2  923,2  832,0   774,8  4418,2
  9 OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas LTU   804,0   944,0  961,6  828,6   748,1  4286,3
 10 OR1 LORBER Matjaz SLO   818,0   782,4 1007,2  850,2   810,2  4268,0
 11 OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas LTU   825,0   914,0 1000,0  905,5   551,2  4195,7
 12 OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto BRA   993,0  1014,0 1012,0  982,5  4001,5
 13 2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel DEN   888,0   964,8 1055,2  998,6  3906,6
 14 Cpl ALBLOOSHI Ali UAE   860,0   719,6  949,6   967,9  3497,1
 15 OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas LTU  1007,0   912,4  956,8   575,3  3451,5
 16 OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas LTU  1007,0   934,4 1040,8  2982,2
 17 OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz SLO   860,0   860,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 17

  0    ()

 17
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  1
AUT

Kpl WEBER Markus  1105,0  1058,0 1136,8 1145,6   986,2  5431,6

 21454,8
Kpl HOFER Christian  1105,0   991,6 1115,2 1114,8  1040,1  5366,7
Zgf FAIMAN Severin  1091,0   969,6 1129,6 1106,4  1032,9  5329,5
Kpl EIBL Philipp  1112,0  1011,2 1158,4 1098,0   947,4  5327,0
Wm SIMO Jan  1077,0   954,0 1062,4 1097,3  1043,3  5234,0

  2
BRA

OF1 DOUGLAS Castro  1056,0  1050,8 1122,4 1127,4  1034,6  5391,2

 21385,0
OF2 TORRES André  1049,0   989,2 1136,8 1139,3  1046,5  5360,8
OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo  1077,0  1058,4 1079,2 1134,4   975,0  5324,0
OF2 CABRAL Tiago  1091,0   944,8 1132,0 1142,8   998,4  5309,0
OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto   993,0  1014,0 1012,0  982,5     0,0  4001,5

  3
RUS

Lt ALPATOV Sergey  1028,0  1010,0 1110,4 1135,8  1167,0  5451,2

 21266,6
WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey  1119,0  1079,6 1115,2 1029,4  1073,0  5416,2
Capt BLINOV Andrey   972,0  1015,2 1084,0 1056,7  1077,3  5205,2
Capt BOTSMAN Alexander  1091,0   888,0 1117,6 1033,6  1063,8  5194,0
WO BAGNIUK Ilia   762,0  1020,0 1076,8 1074,9  1109,8  5043,5

  4
BLR

Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman  1028,0  1068,8 1014,4 1127,4  1129,1  5367,7

 21042,5
Lt SHKURUK Henadij  1098,0  1068,4 1033,6 1037,1  1007,9  5245,0
Maj MARKEVICH Andrei  1070,0  1052,8 1112,8 1022,4   972,7  5230,7
Lt VIARENICH Viktar  1119,0   938,8 1100,8 1049,7   990,8  5199,1
2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel  1098,0   924,4 1105,6 1088,9   945,0  5161,9
2.Lt FILON Dmitry  1000,0     0,0    0,0    0,0     0,0  1000,0

  5
GER

OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej  1056,0  1069,6 1139,2 1105,0  1086,7  5456,5

 20869,0
OR5 RAUCH Damian  1070,0   957,2 1120,0 1074,2   995,8  5217,2
OR6 SCHERER Martin  1119,0   966,8 1088,8 1056,7   906,5  5137,8
OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian  1112,0   967,2 1084,0 1030,1   864,2  5057,5
OR6 ROSCHER Eric  1098,0   935,6 1072,0  947,5   961,5  5014,6

  6
NOR

Cpt VOGNILD Trond  1112,0  1070,4  966,4 1098,0  1011,8  5258,6

 20598,4
Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen  1084,0   872,4 1098,4 1078,4  1065,5  5198,7
1.Lt WOIE Gustav  1091,0   957,2 1120,0 1021,7   931,7  5121,6
2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard  1077,0   940,8 1069,6  950,3   981,8  5019,5

  7
VEN

Ten ARAÑA José   986,0  1066,0 1069,6 1084,7   999,0  5205,3

 20550,3
Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn  1028,0  1086,4 1072,0 1083,3   918,6  5188,3
Capt CASTILLO Angel  1084,0   994,4 1088,8 1072,1   890,2  5129,5
Sgt CHIRINOS Juan  1049,0  1046,0 1031,2 1009,1   891,9  5027,2
Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory  1091,0     0,0    0,0 1032,9     0,0  2123,9

  8
FIN

SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  1105,0  1018,0 1076,8 1058,1  1022,4  5280,3

 20478,0
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  1105,0  1016,8 1038,4 1009,8  1020,9  5190,9
SrLt HELLSTEN Topi  1105,0  1103,6 1105,6  973,4   830,6  5118,2
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika  1077,0   924,8 1000,0  903,4   983,4  4888,6
Lt HOKKANEN Hannu  1007,0   642,0 1033,6  961,5   854,8  4498,9

  9
DEN

2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas  1070,0   995,2 1091,2 1077,0  1011,9  5245,3

 20334,0
1.Lt NIELSEN Jan  1077,0  1043,2 1076,8 1013,3   996,9  5207,2
Sgt KOCH Frederik   853,0  1108,4 1086,4 1051,8   922,4  5022,0
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen  1063,0   930,8  992,8  901,3   971,6  4859,5
2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel   888,0   964,8 1055,2  998,6     0,0  3906,6
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 10
BEL

1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1070,0  1036,4 1076,8 1130,9  1066,7  5380,8

 20173,3
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram  1063,0   950,8 1012,0 1106,4   912,0  5044,2
Kpl MARQUET Yannick  1063,0   899,6 1098,4 1045,5   828,8  4935,3
1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom  1077,0   858,8  964,0  962,2   951,0  4813,0
1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic  1070,0     0,0    0,0  984,6     0,0  2054,6

 11
CZE

2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal  1070,0   979,6 1048,0  985,3  1020,0  5102,9

 20052,1
LCpl WURST Milan  1119,0   865,2  959,2 1006,3  1066,8  5016,5
SSG PICKA Matej  1035,0   904,0 1127,2  974,1   929,2  4969,5
Cpl VRBA Ivo  1014,0  1003,6 1108,0  929,3   908,3  4963,2
2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob   909,0   945,2 1004,8 1032,9   959,7  4851,6

 12
SWE

1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel  1056,0   996,4 1050,4 1014,7  1016,8  5134,3

 20042,8
Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie  1063,0   984,4 1007,2 1025,9  1022,4  5102,9
Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin   909,0   946,4 1134,4 1077,7   841,7  4909,2
1.Lt BLOM Niclas   993,0   858,0  976,0 1108,5   960,9  4896,4

 13
NED

Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin  1070,0  1000,4 1050,4  988,8   893,3  5002,9

 19640,1
Kpl OTTER Jonathan   993,0   982,8 1072,0 1002,1   912,5  4962,4
1.Sgt HELGERS Niels   951,0   815,2 1050,4 1057,4   980,5  4854,5
TLt KAMPEN Thys  1021,0  1012,0 1050,4  867,0   869,9  4820,3

 14
BRN

Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer   958,0   989,6  964,0 1015,4  1005,7  4932,7

 19439,4
Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam   958,0   938,8  997,6 1035,0   981,8  4911,2
Pvt ALANEZI Sultan  1049,0   995,2  980,8 1011,9   817,6  4854,5
Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf   909,0   988,8  971,2  908,3   963,7  4741,0
Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan   797,0   848,4  990,4 1008,4  1007,5  4651,7

 15
UAE

Sgt ALKAABI Younes   972,0  1005,2 1007,2 1087,5  1024,9  5096,8

 19356,0
Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid   923,0   960,8  980,8 1023,8   913,9  4802,3
2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid   958,0   951,6  925,6  950,3   945,4  4730,9
SSgt AL KINDI Saeed   958,0   894,0  995,2  972,7   906,1  4726,0
Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim   993,0  1002,8 1004,8  990,2   720,1  4710,9

 16
SLO

OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej  1056,0  1010,8 1033,6  943,3   728,5  4772,2

 17659,9
OR4 SVETINA Uros   951,0   937,2  923,2  832,0   774,8  4418,2
OR1 LORBER Matjaz   818,0   782,4 1007,2  850,2   810,2  4268,0
OR2 MARIN David   993,0   728,8  966,4  863,5   649,8  4201,5
OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz   860,0     0,0    0,0    0,0     0,0   860,0

 17
LTU

Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas  1000,0   873,2  940,0  995,1   933,4  4741,7

 16675,2
OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas   804,0   944,0  961,6  828,6   748,1  4286,3
OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas   825,0   914,0 1000,0  905,5   551,2  4195,7
OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas  1007,0   912,4  956,8    0,0   575,3  3451,5
OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas  1007,0   934,4 1040,8    0,0     0,0  2982,2

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 17   Teams

  0    ()

 17   Teams
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  1 OR6 SCHERER Martin GER  197  1119,0 99  98 + + + + 9 + + + + ++ + + + + + + 9 9 +

WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey RUS  197  1119,0100  97 + + + + + + + + + ++ 9 + 9 + + + + 9 +

Lt VIARENICH Viktar BLR  197  1119,0 98  99 + + + + + + 9 + 9 +9 + + + + + + + + +

LCpl WURST Milan CZE  197  1119,0 99  98 + + + + + 9 + + + ++ 9 + + + 9 + + + +

  5 OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  196  1112,0 97  99 9 + + + + + + + 9 99 + + + + + + + + +

Kpl EIBL Philipp AUT  196  1112,0 99  97 + + + + + + + + + 9+ + + + + 9 + + 9 9

Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR  196  1112,0 99  97 + 9 + + + + + + + ++ + + + 9 9 + 9 + +

  8 SrLt HELLSTEN Topi FIN  195  1105,0100  95 + + + + + + + + + +9 + 9 9 + + + 9 9 +

SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  195  1105,0 99  96 + + + + + + + 9 + ++ + 9 9 + 9 9 + + +

Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  195  1105,0 98  97 + + + + + 9 + + 9 ++ + + + + 9 9 + + 9

Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  195  1105,0 99  96 + + + + + + + 9 + ++ 9 9 + + 8 + + + +

Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  195  1105,0 99  96 + + + 9 + + + + + +9 9 + + 9 9 + + + +

 13 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST  194  1098,0 97  97 9 + + + + 9 + 9 + ++ 9 + + 9 + + + 9 +

WO KASHIKIN Alexander RUS  194  1098,0100  94 + + + + + + + + + ++ + 9 7 + + + 9 9 +

2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel BLR  194  1098,0 98  96 9 + + 9 + + + + + ++ + + 9 9 + 9 + + 9

OR6 ROSCHER Eric GER  194  1098,0 97  97 + 9 + + + + + + 9 99 + + + + 9 + + + 9

Lt SHKURUK Henadij BLR  194  1098,0 98  96 9 9 + + + + + + + +9 + 9 + 9 + + + 9 +

 18 Capt BOTSMAN Alexander RUS  193  1091,0 95  98 + + + 9 + 9 9 9 + 9+ + + + + + 8 + + +

OF2 CABRAL Tiago BRA  193  1091,0 97  96 + 9 9 + + + + + 9 ++ + 9 9 + 9 + + + 9

Zgf FAIMAN Severin AUT  193  1091,0 96  97 9 9 9 + + + 9 + + ++ + + + 9 + 9 + + 9

Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory VEN  193  1091,0 96  97 + + + 9 + 8 9 + + ++ + 9 9 9 + + + + +

Cpl RICCIO Davide ITA  193  1091,0 95  98 + + 9 9 9 + + + + 8+ 9 + 9 + + + + + +

1.Lt WOIE Gustav NOR  193  1091,0 98  95 + + + + + + + + 9 98 + 9 + + 9 + 9 + +

 24 Capt CASTILLO Angel VEN  192  1084,0 96  96 + 9 9 9 + + 9 + + ++ + + + 9 + 8 9 + +

Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen NOR  192  1084,0 97  95 9 + + + + + 9 + 9 +9 + + 9 + + 9 + 9 9

MSG RANDMA Risto EST  192  1084,0 98  94 + + + + 9 + + + + 99 + 8 9 + 9 + + + 9

Pfc STEPE Dainis LAT  192  1084,0 96  96 + + 9 + + 9 9 + 9 ++ 9 + 9 9 9 + + + +

 28 2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard NOR  191  1077,0 98  93 + 9 9 + + + + + + +9 + + + 9 + 8 9 + 8

Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN  191  1077,0 99  92 + + + + + + 9 + + +9 9 9 9 9 + + 9 9 9

1.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN  191  1077,0 98  93 + + 9 + + + + + + 9+ 9 + 9 + + 8 + 9 8

OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo BRA  191  1077,0 97  94 + + + + + 9 + 9 9 ++ + 9 9 + + 9 8 + 9

Wm SIMO Jan AUT  191  1077,0 96  95 9 9 + 9 + 9 + + + +9 9 + 9 + 9 + + + 9

1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom BEL  191  1077,0 98  93 9 + + + + + + + + 99 9 + + 9 8 + 9 + 9

 34 2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas DEN  190  1070,0 97  93 9 + + 9 9 + + + + +9 9 + 9 + 9 9 9 + 9

Maj MARKEVICH Andrei BLR  190  1070,0 96  94 + 9 + + + + 9 + 9 9+ + 9 + 9 9 8 + + 9

OR5 RAUCH Damian GER  190  1070,0 97  93 9 + + + + + 9 + 9 +9 + + + 8 9 + 9 9 9

Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED  190  1070,0 96  94 9 9 + + 8 + + + + +9 9 + 9 + + + 9 9 9

2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  190  1070,0 98  92 + + + + + + + 9 9 +9 + + 9 + 7 9 9 + 9

1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  190  1070,0 97  93 9 + + + + + 9 + 9 ++ 9 + 9 + 9 9 8 + 9

1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  190  1070,0 95  95 9 9 + 9 + 8 + + + ++ 9 + 9 9 + 9 + 9 +

 41 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL  189  1063,0 93  96 9 + 9 9 + 9 + 9 + 89 + + + 9 + 8 + + +

Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN  189  1063,0 99  90 9 + + + + + + + + +9 8 + 9 9 9 7 + + 9

1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL  189  1063,0 97  92 9 + + 9 + 9 + + + ++ 9 8 + 9 + 9 7 + +

Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie SWE  189  1063,0 96  93 + + + 9 + + + 9 9 9+ 8 9 9 + 9 9 9 + +

 45 OF1 DOUGLAS Castro BRA  188  1056,0 97  91 + + 9 + + + + + 9 99 8 9 + + 9 9 8 9 +

1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE  188  1056,0 96  92 + 9 9 9 + + + + 9 +8 9 9 9 8 9 + + + +

OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  188  1056,0 95  93 + + 9 + + 9 + 9 9 9+ 9 9 9 + 9 9 9 + 9

OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej GER  188  1056,0 96  92 + 9 + + 9 9 + + 9 +9 + 9 9 + + + + + 5

 49 Pvt ALANEZI Sultan BRN  187  1049,0 95  92 9 9 + + + + 8 + 9 +9 + + 9 8 + 8 + 9 9
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Sgt CHIRINOS Juan VEN  187  1049,0 95  92 9 9 + 9 + + + 8 + +8 9 9 + + 8 + 9 9 +

AC2 KACER Michal POL  187  1049,0 92  95 9 9 8 9 9 + 9 + 9 +9 9 + 9 9 9 + + + +

OF2 TORRES André BRA  187  1049,0 93  94 + + + 8 + 9 8 9 + 99 9 9 9 9 9 + + + +

 53 Capt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT  185  1035,0 93  92 8 9 + + + + + 8 9 9+ + 9 8 + + 9 8 8 +

SSG PICKA Matej CZE  185  1035,0 95  90 + 8 + + 9 9 + 9 + ++ 9 9 7 9 + 8 9 9 +

 55 Lt ALPATOV Sergey RUS  184  1028,0 93  91 + 9 9 9 + + + + 6 ++ + + 9 8 8 7 + 9 +

Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR  184  1028,0 97  87 + + 8 + + + 9 + + ++ 7 9 9 9 8 9 8 9 9

Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn VEN  184  1028,0 93  91 9 8 9 + 9 + + + 9 9+ 7 9 + + 9 8 9 + 9

 58 TLt KAMPEN Thys NED  183  1021,0 93  90 + 8 + 9 + + 9 9 9 9+ 8 9 8 7 + 9 + 9 +

 59 Cpl VRBA Ivo CZE  182  1014,0 90  92 7 8 9 8 8 + + + + +9 + + 9 + + + 8 9 7

 60 Lt HOKKANEN Hannu FIN  181  1007,0 92  89 9 + 7 8 + 9 + + + 9+ + 9 9 + + 9 7 7 8

OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas LTU  181  1007,0 93  88 9 + 9 9 + + 8 + 9 9+ + 8 9 9 + 8 7 8 9

OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas LTU  181  1007,0 94  87 8 8 + 9 9 + + + + +9 9 + 9 8 9 7 8 + 8

 63 Cpl DISTEFANO Alessio ITA  180  1000,0 92  88 + + + + + 9 9 8 8 8+ 9 9 + 9 8 7 9 9 8

2.Lt FILON Dmitry BLR  180  1000,0 94  86 + + 9 + 9 + 9 + 8 90 + 9 + 9 9 + + 9 +

Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas LTU  180  1000,0 93  87 9 + + 9 7 + + + 9 9+ + + 9 + 9 6 6 8 9

Cad LANZA Leoyemir VEN  180  1000,0 96  84 + + + 9 + + + + 8 9+ + + 7 8 6 8 9 9 7

 67 Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim UAE  179   993,0 97  82 9 + 9 + + + + 9 + +0 9 + 9 9 + + 9 8 8

1.Lt BLOM Niclas SWE  179   993,0 91  88 9 9 9 7 + 9 9 + + 9+ 9 7 + 8 9 7 8 + +

OR2 MARIN David SLO  179   993,0 88  91 8 + 9 + 9 7 7 + 9 9+ 8 + 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Kpl OTTER Jonathan NED  179   993,0 92  87 8 9 9 + 9 + 9 9 9 ++ 8 9 8 + 9 8 9 9 7

OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto BRA  179   993,0 93  86 9 + 9 + + 9 + 8 9 99 9 6 9 8 9 8 8 + +

 72 Ten ARAÑA José VEN  178   986,0 92  86 9 8 9 9 + + 9 + 9 98 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7

 73 Sgt ALKAABI Younes UAE  176   972,0 89  87 8 + 9 9 7 9 9 + 9 97 8 + + 9 7 9 9 8 +

Capt BLINOV Andrey RUS  176   972,0 97  79 + + 9 + + + + 9 9 +0 8 + 9 9 7 9 + 9 8

 75 WO SVECHNIKOV Pavel RUS  175   965,0 93  82 + + 8 + + + 9 9 + 79 8 8 6 9 7 9 8 + 8

 76 2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE  174   958,0 93  81 9 8 + 9 + + 9 9 9 +6 7 + 7 + + 7 8 7 9

SSgt AL KINDI Saeed UAE  174   958,0 91  83 + 9 9 9 8 + 9 9 9 99 8 9 6 8 9 7 8 + 9

Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer BRN  174   958,0 91  83 9 9 9 9 + 9 8 9 9 +8 + 8 9 9 7 8 9 9 6

Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam BRN  174   958,0 94  80 9 + + 9 9 9 9 + + 9+ 7 9 9 8 9 + 9 0 9

 80 1.Sgt HELGERS Niels NED  173   951,0 90  83 8 + 8 9 + 9 9 9 9 99 8 9 9 8 9 9 8 7 7

OR4 SVETINA Uros SLO  173   951,0 91  82 9 + 8 + 9 8 + 9 9 96 + 9 9 8 9 8 9 7 7

 82 Cpl ORLOVS Aleksejs LAT  171   937,0 91  80 9 9 9 + 8 8 + + 8 +8 + 8 + 6 + 4 7 8 9

 83 Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid UAE  169   923,0 88  81 8 8 9 9 6 + + 8 + +8 + 8 + + 7 0 8 + +

 84 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE  167   909,0 89  78 7 + 9 9 + + 8 8 8 +6 7 6 9 8 6 + 8 + 8

Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf BRN  167   909,0 86  81 9 7 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 9+ 9 7 6 8 8 7 9 8 9

2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob CZE  167   909,0 82  85 6 9 7 9 7 9 8 8 + 9+ + 7 9 9 9 8 8 8 7

 87 2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel DEN  164   888,0 91  73 + + + 9 9 8 6 + + 99 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 7 0

 88 Cpl ALBLOOSHI Ali UAE  160   860,0 75  85 9 9 5 8 8 9 5 6 9 78 8 9 9 9 + 6 7 + 9

OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz SLO  160   860,0 81  79 9 9 + 6 9 7 9 8 6 88 9 7 8 + 7 9 + 3 8

 90 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN  159   853,0 96  63 9 + + + + 9 + 9 9 +8 9 9 + 9 9 9 0 0 0

 91 OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas LTU  155   825,0 70  85 9 0 0 + 8 9 8 + 9 79 8 8 6 + 9 9 8 9 9

 92 OR1 LORBER Matjaz SLO  154   818,0 74  80 7 9 8 8 + 7 0 9 9 77 9 8 8 8 9 7 8 9 7

 93 OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas LTU  152   804,0 81  71 8 6 + 9 7 9 + 8 7 7+ 6 + + 7 4 8 3 7 6

 94 Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan BRN  151   797,0 91  60 9 9 + 9 9 + 9 9 9 85 6 8 + 7 0 0 9 7 8

 95 WO BAGNIUK Ilia RUS  146   762,0100  46 + + + + + + + + + +9 + 8 + 9 0 0 0 0 0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 95

  0    ()

 95
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AUT
Kpl EIBL Philipp  99  97  196  1112,0

  1
Kpl HOFER Christian  98  97  195  1105,0
Kpl WEBER Markus  99  96  195  1105,0   4413,0
Zgf FAIMAN Severin  96  97  193  1091,0
Wm SIMO Jan  96  95  191  1077,0

GER
OR6 SCHERER Martin  99  98  197  1119,0

  2
OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian  97  99  196  1112,0
OR6 ROSCHER Eric  97  97  194  1098,0   4399,0
OR5 RAUCH Damian  97  93  190  1070,0
OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej  96  92  188  1056,0

FIN
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  99  96  195  1105,0

  3
SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  99  96  195  1105,0
SrLt HELLSTEN Topi 100  95  195  1105,0   4392,0
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika  99  92  191  1077,0
Lt HOKKANEN Hannu  92  89  181  1007,0

BLR
Lt VIARENICH Viktar  98  99  197  1119,0

  4
2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel  98  96  194  1098,0
Lt SHKURUK Henadij  98  96  194  1098,0   4385,0
Maj MARKEVICH Andrei  96  94  190  1070,0
Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman  97  87  184  1028,0
2.Lt FILON Dmitry  94  86  180  1000,0

NOR
Cpt VOGNILD Trond  99  97  196  1112,0

  5
1.Lt WOIE Gustav  98  95  193  1091,0
Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen  97  95  192  1084,0   4364,0
2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard  98  93  191  1077,0

BEL
1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom  98  93  191  1077,0

  6
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  97  93  190  1070,0
1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic  95  95  190  1070,0   4280,0
Kpl MARQUET Yannick  93  96  189  1063,0
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram  97  92  189  1063,0

BRA
OF2 CABRAL Tiago  97  96  193  1091,0

  7
OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo  97  94  191  1077,0
OF1 DOUGLAS Castro  97  91  188  1056,0   4273,0
OF2 TORRES André  93  94  187  1049,0
OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto  93  86  179   993,0

VEN
Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory  96  97  193  1091,0

  8
Capt CASTILLO Angel  96  96  192  1084,0
Sgt CHIRINOS Juan  95  92  187  1049,0   4252,0
Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn  93  91  184  1028,0
Ten ARAÑA José  92  86  178   986,0

CZE
LCpl WURST Milan  99  98  197  1119,0

  9
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal  98  92  190  1070,0
SSG PICKA Matej  95  90  185  1035,0   4238,0
Cpl VRBA Ivo  90  92  182  1014,0
2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob  82  85  167   909,0
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RUS
WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey 100  97  197  1119,0

 10
Capt BOTSMAN Alexander  95  98  193  1091,0
Lt ALPATOV Sergey  93  91  184  1028,0   4210,0
Capt BLINOV Andrey  97  79  176   972,0
WO BAGNIUK Ilia 100  46  146   762,0

DEN
1.Lt NIELSEN Jan  98  93  191  1077,0

 11
2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas  97  93  190  1070,0
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen  99  90  189  1063,0   4098,0
2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel  91  73  164   888,0
Sgt KOCH Frederik  96  63  159   853,0

NED
Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin  96  94  190  1070,0

 12
TLt KAMPEN Thys  93  90  183  1021,0
Kpl OTTER Jonathan  92  87  179   993,0   4035,0
1.Sgt HELGERS Niels  90  83  173   951,0

SWE
Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie  96  93  189  1063,0

 13
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel  96  92  188  1056,0
1.Lt BLOM Niclas  91  88  179   993,0   4021,0
Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin  89  78  167   909,0

UAE
Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim  97  82  179   993,0

 14
Sgt ALKAABI Younes  89  87  176   972,0
SSgt AL KINDI Saeed  91  83  174   958,0   3881,0
2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid  93  81  174   958,0
Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid  88  81  169   923,0

BRN
Pvt ALANEZI Sultan  95  92  187  1049,0

 15
Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam  94  80  174   958,0
Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer  91  83  174   958,0   3874,0
Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf  86  81  167   909,0
Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan  91  60  151   797,0

SLO
OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej  95  93  188  1056,0

 16
OR2 MARIN David  88  91  179   993,0
OR4 SVETINA Uros  91  82  173   951,0   3860,0
OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz  81  79  160   860,0
OR1 LORBER Matjaz  74  80  154   818,0

LTU
OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas  93  88  181  1007,0

 17
OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas  94  87  181  1007,0
Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas  93  87  180  1000,0   3839,0
OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas  70  85  155   825,0
OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas  81  71  152   804,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 17   Teams

  0    ()

 17   Teams
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  1 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  2:19,2  1145,6
  2 OF2 CABRAL Tiago BRA  2:19,6  1142,8
  3 OF2 TORRES André BRA  2:20,1  1139,3
  4 Lt ALPATOV Sergey RUS  2:20,6  1135,8
  5 OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo BRA  2:20,8  1134,4
  6 Pfc STEPE Dainis LAT  2:20,9  1133,7
  7 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL  2:21,3  1130,9
  8 OF1 DOUGLAS Castro BRA  2:21,8  1127,4

Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR  2:21,8  1127,4
 10 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  2:23,6  1114,8
 11 Cpl DISTEFANO Alessio ITA  2:24,2  1110,6
 12 1.Lt BLOM Niclas SWE  2:24,5  1108,5
 13 Zgf FAIMAN Severin AUT  2:24,8  1106,4

1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL  2:24,8  1106,4
 15 OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej GER  2:25,0  1105,0
 16 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST  2:25,7  1100,1
 17 Kpl EIBL Philipp AUT  2:26,0  1098,0

Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR  2:26,0  1098,0
 19 Wm SIMO Jan AUT  2:26,1  1097,3
 20 Capt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT  2:26,9  1091,7
 21 Cpl RICCIO Davide ITA  2:27,2  1089,6
 22 2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel BLR  2:27,3  1088,9
 23 Sgt ALKAABI Younes UAE  2:27,5  1087,5
 24 Ten ARAÑA José VEN  2:27,9  1084,7
 25 Cad LANZA Leoyemir VEN  2:28,0  1084,0
 26 Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn VEN  2:28,1  1083,3
 27 Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen NOR  2:28,8  1078,4
 28 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE  2:28,9  1077,7
 29 2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas DEN  2:29,0  1077,0
 30 WO BAGNIUK Ilia RUS  2:29,3  1074,9
 31 OR5 RAUCH Damian GER  2:29,4  1074,2
 32 Capt CASTILLO Angel VEN  2:29,7  1072,1
 33 SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN  2:31,7  1058,1
 34 1.Sgt HELGERS Niels NED  2:31,8  1057,4
 35 Capt BLINOV Andrey RUS  2:31,9  1056,7

OR6 SCHERER Martin GER  2:31,9  1056,7
 37 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN  2:32,6  1051,8
 38 Lt VIARENICH Viktar BLR  2:32,9  1049,7
 39 WO KASHIKIN Alexander RUS  2:33,4  1046,2
 40 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL  2:33,5  1045,5
 41 Lt SHKURUK Henadij BLR  2:34,7  1037,1
 42 Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam BRN  2:35,0  1035,0
 43 Capt BOTSMAN Alexander RUS  2:35,2  1033,6
 44 Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory VEN  2:35,3  1032,9

2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob CZE  2:35,3  1032,9
 46 OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER  2:35,7  1030,1
 47 WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey RUS  2:35,8  1029,4
 48 Cpl ORLOVS Aleksejs LAT  2:35,9  1028,7
 49 Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie SWE  2:36,3  1025,9
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 50 Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid UAE  2:36,6  1023,8
 51 Maj MARKEVICH Andrei BLR  2:36,8  1022,4
 52 1.Lt WOIE Gustav NOR  2:36,9  1021,7
 53 Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer BRN  2:37,8  1015,4
 54 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE  2:37,9  1014,7
 55 MSG RANDMA Risto EST  2:38,0  1014,0
 56 1.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN  2:38,1  1013,3

WO SVECHNIKOV Pavel RUS  2:38,1  1013,3
 58 Pvt ALANEZI Sultan BRN  2:38,3  1011,9
 59 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN  2:38,6  1009,8
 60 Sgt CHIRINOS Juan VEN  2:38,7  1009,1
 61 Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan BRN  2:38,8  1008,4
 62 LCpl WURST Milan CZE  2:39,1  1006,3
 63 Kpl OTTER Jonathan NED  2:39,7  1002,1
 64 2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel DEN  2:40,2   998,6
 65 Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas LTU  2:40,7   995,1
 66 Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim UAE  2:41,4   990,2
 67 Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED  2:41,6   988,8
 68 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  2:42,1   985,3
 69 1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  2:42,2   984,6
 70 OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto BRA  2:42,5   982,5
 71 SSG PICKA Matej CZE  2:43,7   974,1
 72 SrLt HELLSTEN Topi FIN  2:43,8   973,4
 73 SSgt AL KINDI Saeed UAE  2:43,9   972,7
 74 1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom BEL  2:45,4   962,2
 75 Lt HOKKANEN Hannu FIN  2:45,5   961,5
 76 2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE  2:47,1   950,3

2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard NOR  2:47,1   950,3
 78 Cpl ALBLOOSHI Ali UAE  2:47,2   949,6
 79 OR6 ROSCHER Eric GER  2:47,5   947,5
 80 OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO  2:48,1   943,3
 81 Cpl VRBA Ivo CZE  2:50,1   929,3
 82 Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf BRN  2:53,1   908,3
 83 OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas LTU  2:53,5   905,5
 84 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN  2:53,8   903,4
 85 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN  2:54,1   901,3
 86 AC2 KACER Michal POL  2:58,7   869,1
 87 TLt KAMPEN Thys NED  2:59,0   867,0
 88 OR2 MARIN David SLO  2:59,5   863,5
 89 OR1 LORBER Matjaz SLO  3:01,4   850,2
 90 OR4 SVETINA Uros SLO  3:04,0   832,0
 91 OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas LTU  2:50,2   828,6100,0
 92 OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz SLO  0:00,0     0,0

2.Lt FILON Dmitry BLR  0:00,0     0,0
OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas LTU  0:00,0     0,0
OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas LTU  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 95

  0    ()

 95



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Run

Team men
Wr. Neustadt,  6. August 2014, 20:23

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Time
BRA OF2 CABRAL Tiago  1142,8 2:19,6

  1 OF2 TORRES André  1139,3 2:20,1
OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo  1134,4 2:20,8   4543,9
OF1 DOUGLAS Castro  1127,4 2:21,8
OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto   982,5 2:42,5

AUT Kpl WEBER Markus  1145,6 2:19,2

  2 Kpl HOFER Christian  1114,8 2:23,6
Zgf FAIMAN Severin  1106,4 2:24,8   4464,8
Kpl EIBL Philipp  1098,0 2:26,0
Wm SIMO Jan  1097,3 2:26,1

BLR Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman  1127,4 2:21,8

  3 2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel  1088,9 2:27,3
Lt VIARENICH Viktar  1049,7 2:32,9   4303,1
Lt SHKURUK Henadij  1037,1 2:34,7
Maj MARKEVICH Andrei  1022,4 2:36,8
2.Lt FILON Dmitry     0,0 0:00,0

RUS Lt ALPATOV Sergey  1135,8 2:20,6

  4 WO BAGNIUK Ilia  1074,9 2:29,3
Capt BLINOV Andrey  1056,7 2:31,9   4301,0
Capt BOTSMAN Alexander  1033,6 2:35,2
WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey  1029,4 2:35,8

VEN Ten ARAÑA José  1084,7 2:27,9

  5 Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn  1083,3 2:28,1
Capt CASTILLO Angel  1072,1 2:29,7   4273,0
Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory  1032,9 2:35,3
Sgt CHIRINOS Juan  1009,1 2:38,7

BEL 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  1130,9 2:21,3

  6 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram  1106,4 2:24,8
Kpl MARQUET Yannick  1045,5 2:33,5   4267,4
1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic   984,6 2:42,2
1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom   962,2 2:45,4

GER OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej  1105,0 2:25,0

  7 OR5 RAUCH Damian  1074,2 2:29,4
OR6 SCHERER Martin  1056,7 2:31,9   4266,0
OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian  1030,1 2:35,7
OR6 ROSCHER Eric   947,5 2:47,5

SWE 1.Lt BLOM Niclas  1108,5 2:24,5

  8 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin  1077,7 2:28,9
Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie  1025,9 2:36,3   4226,8
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel  1014,7 2:37,9

NOR Cpt VOGNILD Trond  1098,0 2:26,0

  9 Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen  1078,4 2:28,8
1.Lt WOIE Gustav  1021,7 2:36,9   4148,4
2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard   950,3 2:47,1



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Run

Team men
Wr. Neustadt,  6. August 2014, 20:23

Page   2

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Time
DEN 2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas  1077,0 2:29,0

 10 Sgt KOCH Frederik  1051,8 2:32,6
1.Lt NIELSEN Jan  1013,3 2:38,1   4140,7
2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel   998,6 2:40,2
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen   901,3 2:54,1

UAE Sgt ALKAABI Younes  1087,5 2:27,5

 11 Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid  1023,8 2:36,6
Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim   990,2 2:41,4   4074,2
SSgt AL KINDI Saeed   972,7 2:43,9
2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid   950,3 2:47,1

BRN Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam  1035,0 2:35,0

 12 Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer  1015,4 2:37,8
Pvt ALANEZI Sultan  1011,9 2:38,3   4070,7
Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan  1008,4 2:38,8
Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf   908,3 2:53,1

FIN SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  1058,1 2:31,7

 13 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  1009,8 2:38,6
SrLt HELLSTEN Topi   973,4 2:43,8   4002,8
Lt HOKKANEN Hannu   961,5 2:45,5
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika   903,4 2:53,8

CZE 2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob  1032,9 2:35,3

 14 LCpl WURST Milan  1006,3 2:39,1
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal   985,3 2:42,1   3998,6
SSG PICKA Matej   974,1 2:43,7
Cpl VRBA Ivo   929,3 2:50,1

NED 1.Sgt HELGERS Niels  1057,4 2:31,8

 15 Kpl OTTER Jonathan  1002,1 2:39,7
Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin   988,8 2:41,6   3915,3
TLt KAMPEN Thys   867,0 2:59,0

SLO OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej   943,3 2:48,1

 16 OR2 MARIN David   863,5 2:59,5
OR1 LORBER Matjaz   850,2 3:01,4   3489,0
OR4 SVETINA Uros   832,0 3:04,0
OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz     0,0 0:00,0

LTU Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas   995,1 2:40,7

 17 OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas   905,5 2:53,5
OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas   828,6 2:50,2 100,0   2729,2
OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas     0,0 0:00,0
OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas     0,0 0:00,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 17   Teams

  0    ()

 17   Teams



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual men
Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2014, 11:30

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 Kpl EIBL Philipp AUT    24,9  1158,4
  2 OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej GER    25,7  1139,2
  3 OF2 TORRES André BRA    25,8  1136,8

Kpl WEBER Markus AUT    25,8  1136,8
  5 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE    25,9  1134,4
  6 OF2 CABRAL Tiago BRA    26,0  1132,0
  7 Zgf FAIMAN Severin AUT    26,1  1129,6
  8 SSG PICKA Matej CZE    26,2  1127,2
  9 OF1 DOUGLAS Castro BRA    26,4  1122,4
 10 OR5 RAUCH Damian GER    26,5  1120,0

1.Lt WOIE Gustav NOR    26,5  1120,0
 12 Capt BOTSMAN Alexander RUS    26,6  1117,6
 13 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT    26,7  1115,2

WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey RUS    26,7  1115,2
 15 Maj MARKEVICH Andrei BLR    26,8  1112,8
 16 Lt ALPATOV Sergey RUS    26,9  1110,4
 17 Cpl VRBA Ivo CZE    27,0  1108,0
 18 SrLt HELLSTEN Topi FIN    27,1  1105,6

2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel BLR    27,1  1105,6
 20 Lt VIARENICH Viktar BLR    27,3  1100,8
 21 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL    27,4  1098,4

Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen NOR    27,4  1098,4
 23 2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas DEN    27,7  1091,2
 24 Capt CASTILLO Angel VEN    27,8  1088,8

OR6 SCHERER Martin GER    27,8  1088,8
 26 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN    27,9  1086,4
 27 OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER    28,0  1084,0

Capt BLINOV Andrey RUS    28,0  1084,0
 29 OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo BRA    28,2  1079,2
 30 WO BAGNIUK Ilia RUS    28,3  1076,8

SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN    28,3  1076,8
1.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN    28,3  1076,8
Cpl RICCIO Davide ITA    28,3  1076,8
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL    28,3  1076,8

 35 Cpl DISTEFANO Alessio ITA    28,4  1074,4
 36 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST    28,5  1072,0

WO KASHIKIN Alexander RUS    28,5  1072,0
Kpl OTTER Jonathan NED    28,5  1072,0
OR6 ROSCHER Eric GER    28,5  1072,0
Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn VEN    28,5  1072,0

 41 Ten ARAÑA José VEN    28,6  1069,6
2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard NOR    28,6  1069,6

 43 Wm SIMO Jan AUT    28,9  1062,4
 44 Capt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT    29,0  1060,0
 45 MSG RANDMA Risto EST    29,1  1057,6
 46 AC2 KACER Michal POL    29,2  1055,2

2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel DEN    29,2  1055,2
 48 WO SVECHNIKOV Pavel RUS    29,3  1052,8
 49 1.Sgt HELGERS Niels NED    29,4  1050,4



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual men
Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2014, 11:30

Page   2

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

TLt KAMPEN Thys NED    29,4  1050,4
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE    29,4  1050,4
Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED    29,4  1050,4

 53 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE    29,5  1048,0
 54 OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas LTU    29,8  1040,8
 55 Pfc STEPE Dainis LAT    29,9  1038,4

Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN    29,9  1038,4
 57 Lt HOKKANEN Hannu FIN    30,1  1033,6

OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO    30,1  1033,6
Lt SHKURUK Henadij BLR    30,1  1033,6

 60 Sgt CHIRINOS Juan VEN    30,2  1031,2
 61 Cad LANZA Leoyemir VEN    30,8  1016,8
 62 Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR    30,9  1014,4
 63 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL    31,0  1012,0

OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto BRA    31,0  1012,0
 65 Sgt ALKAABI Younes UAE    31,2  1007,2

OR1 LORBER Matjaz SLO    31,2  1007,2
Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie SWE    31,2  1007,2

 68 Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim UAE    31,3  1004,8
2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob CZE    31,3  1004,8

 70 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN    31,5  1000,0
OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas LTU    31,5  1000,0

 72 Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam BRN    31,6   997,6
 73 SSgt AL KINDI Saeed UAE    31,7   995,2
 74 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN    31,8   992,8
 75 Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan BRN    31,9   990,4
 76 Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid UAE    32,3   980,8

Pvt ALANEZI Sultan BRN    32,3   980,8
 78 1.Lt BLOM Niclas SWE    32,5   976,0

Cpl ORLOVS Aleksejs LAT    32,5   976,0
 80 Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf BRN    32,7   971,2
 81 OR2 MARIN David SLO    32,9   966,4

Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR    32,9   966,4
 83 Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer BRN    33,0   964,0

1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom BEL    33,0   964,0
 85 OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas LTU    33,1   961,6
 86 LCpl WURST Milan CZE    33,2   959,2
 87 OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas LTU    33,3   956,8
 88 Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas LTU    34,0   940,0
 89 2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE    34,6   925,6
 90 OR4 SVETINA Uros SLO    34,7   923,2
 91 Cpl ALBLOOSHI Ali UAE    00,0     0,0

OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz SLO    00,0     0,0
2.Lt FILON Dmitry BLR    00,0     0,0
Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory VEN    00,0     0,0
1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL    00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 95

  0    ()

 95



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Team men
Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2014, 11:31

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Time

AUT
Kpl EIBL Philipp    24,9  1158,4

  1
Kpl WEBER Markus    25,8  1136,8
Zgf FAIMAN Severin    26,1  1129,6   4540,0
Kpl HOFER Christian    26,7  1115,2
Wm SIMO Jan    28,9  1062,4

BRA
OF2 TORRES André    25,8  1136,8

  2
OF2 CABRAL Tiago    26,0  1132,0
OF1 DOUGLAS Castro    26,4  1122,4   4470,4
OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo    28,2  1079,2
OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto    31,0  1012,0

GER
OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej    25,7  1139,2

  3
OR5 RAUCH Damian    26,5  1120,0
OR6 SCHERER Martin    27,8  1088,8   4432,0
OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian    28,0  1084,0
OR6 ROSCHER Eric    28,5  1072,0

RUS
Capt BOTSMAN Alexander    26,6  1117,6

  4
WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey    26,7  1115,2
Lt ALPATOV Sergey    26,9  1110,4   4427,2
Capt BLINOV Andrey    28,0  1084,0
WO BAGNIUK Ilia    28,3  1076,8

BLR
Maj MARKEVICH Andrei    26,8  1112,8

  5
2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel    27,1  1105,6
Lt VIARENICH Viktar    27,3  1100,8   4352,8
Lt SHKURUK Henadij    30,1  1033,6
Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman    30,9  1014,4
2.Lt FILON Dmitry    00,0     0,0

DEN
2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas    27,7  1091,2

  6
Sgt KOCH Frederik    27,9  1086,4
1.Lt NIELSEN Jan    28,3  1076,8   4309,6
2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel    29,2  1055,2
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen    31,8   992,8

CZE
SSG PICKA Matej    26,2  1127,2

  7
Cpl VRBA Ivo    27,0  1108,0
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal    29,5  1048,0   4288,0
2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob    31,3  1004,8
LCpl WURST Milan    33,2   959,2

VEN
Capt CASTILLO Angel    27,8  1088,8

  8
Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn    28,5  1072,0
Ten ARAÑA José    28,6  1069,6   4261,6
Sgt CHIRINOS Juan    30,2  1031,2
Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory    00,0     0,0

NOR
1.Lt WOIE Gustav    26,5  1120,0

  9
Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen    27,4  1098,4
2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard    28,6  1069,6   4254,4
Cpt VOGNILD Trond    32,9   966,4



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Team men
Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2014, 11:31

Page   2
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FIN
SrLt HELLSTEN Topi    27,1  1105,6
SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha    28,3  1076,8
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko    29,9  1038,4   4254,4
Lt HOKKANEN Hannu    30,1  1033,6
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika    31,5  1000,0

NED
Kpl OTTER Jonathan    28,5  1072,0

 11
TLt KAMPEN Thys    29,4  1050,4
1.Sgt HELGERS Niels    29,4  1050,4   4223,2
Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin    29,4  1050,4

SWE
Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin    25,9  1134,4

 12
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel    29,4  1050,4
Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie    31,2  1007,2   4168,0
1.Lt BLOM Niclas    32,5   976,0

BEL
Kpl MARQUET Yannick    27,4  1098,4

 13
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel    28,3  1076,8
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram    31,0  1012,0   4151,2
1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom    33,0   964,0
1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic    00,0     0,0

UAE
Sgt ALKAABI Younes    31,2  1007,2

 14
Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim    31,3  1004,8
SSgt AL KINDI Saeed    31,7   995,2   3988,0
Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid    32,3   980,8
2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid    34,6   925,6

LTU
OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas    29,8  1040,8

 15
OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas    31,5  1000,0
OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas    33,1   961,6   3959,2
OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas    33,3   956,8
Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas    34,0   940,0

BRN
Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam    31,6   997,6

 16
Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan    31,9   990,4
Pvt ALANEZI Sultan    32,3   980,8   3940,0
Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf    32,7   971,2
Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer    33,0   964,0

SLO
OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej    30,1  1033,6

 17
OR1 LORBER Matjaz    31,2  1007,2
OR2 MARIN David    32,9   966,4   3930,4
OR4 SVETINA Uros    34,7   923,2
OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz    00,0     0,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Teams): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 17   Teams

  0    ()

 17   Teams



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Throwing
Individual men

Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2014, 20:09

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points
20 25 30 35

Precision Prec. Dist. Total

  1 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN 28 32 32 40 132  65,1 197,1  1108,4
  2 SrLt HELLSTEN Topi FIN 28 28 28 40 124  71,9 195,9  1103,6
  3 Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn VEN 28 32 36 40 136  55,6 191,6  1086,4
  4 WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey RUS 24 32 32 40 128  61,9 189,9  1079,6
  5 Capt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT 28 24 36 36 124  65,2 189,2  1076,8
  6 Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR 28 32 36 40 136  51,6 187,6  1070,4
  7 OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 24 28 36 40 128  59,4 187,4  1069,6
  8 Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR 24 32 36 36 128  59,2 187,2  1068,8
  9 Lt SHKURUK Henadij BLR 20 32 32 40 124  63,1 187,1  1068,4
 10 Ten ARAÑA José VEN 28 28 27 40 123  63,5 186,5  1066,0
 11 WO SVECHNIKOV Pavel RUS 24 28 32 40 124  61,6 185,6  1062,4
 12 OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo BRA 28 32 28 40 128  56,6 184,6  1058,4
 13 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT 28 32 32 40 132  52,5 184,5  1058,0
 14 MSG RANDMA Risto EST 24 28 36 40 128  56,3 184,3  1057,2
 15 Maj MARKEVICH Andrei BLR 28 28 32 36 124  59,2 183,2  1052,8
 16 OF1 DOUGLAS Castro BRA 24 32 32 36 124  58,7 182,7  1050,8
 17 Sgt CHIRINOS Juan VEN 20 28 36 40 124  57,5 181,5  1046,0
 18 1.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN 28 32 36 36 132  48,8 180,8  1043,2
 19 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL 24 28 36 40 128  51,1 179,1  1036,4
 20 WO BAGNIUK Ilia RUS 28 32 28 36 124  51,0 175,0  1020,0
 21 SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN 24 32 32 32 120  54,5 174,5  1018,0
 22 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN 24 32 36 30 122  52,2 174,2  1016,8
 23 Capt BLINOV Andrey RUS 24 32 36 24 116  57,8 173,8  1015,2
 24 OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto BRA 28 28 32 40 128  45,5 173,5  1014,0
 25 TLt KAMPEN Thys NED 28 28 36 36 128  45,0 173,0  1012,0
 26 Kpl EIBL Philipp AUT 24 28 32 28 112  60,8 172,8  1011,2
 27 OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO 24 28 36 32 120  52,7 172,7  1010,8
 28 Lt ALPATOV Sergey RUS 24 24 32 32 112  60,5 172,5  1010,0
 29 Sgt ALKAABI Younes UAE 21 32 32 36 121  50,3 171,3  1005,2
 30 Cpl VRBA Ivo CZE 20 32 36 32 120  50,9 170,9  1003,6
 31 Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim UAE 28 28 24 40 120  50,7 170,7  1002,8

Pfc STEPE Dainis LAT 20 32 36 36 124  46,7 170,7  1002,8
 33 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST 24 32 23 36 115  55,6 170,6  1002,4
 34 Cad LANZA Leoyemir VEN 28 32 28 30 118  52,1 170,1  1000,4

Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED 28 32 28 36 124  46,1 170,1  1000,4
 36 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE 20 24 36 36 116  53,1 169,1   996,4
 37 WO KASHIKIN Alexander RUS 28 28 24 36 116  52,9 168,9   995,6
 38 Pvt ALANEZI Sultan BRN 17 32 32 36 117  51,8 168,8   995,2

2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas DEN 24 32 36 22 114  54,8 168,8   995,2
 40 Cpl RICCIO Davide ITA 28 32 28 26 114  54,7 168,7   994,8
 41 Capt CASTILLO Angel VEN 16 32 32 28 108  60,6 168,6   994,4
 42 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT 24 28 36 36 124  43,9 167,9   991,6
 43 Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer BRN 28 24 32 40 124  43,4 167,4   989,6
 44 OF2 TORRES André BRA 24 32 36 28 120  47,3 167,3   989,2
 45 Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf BRN 28 32 28 32 120  47,2 167,2   988,8
 46 Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie SWE 28 28 28 32 116  50,1 166,1   984,4
 47 Kpl OTTER Jonathan NED 28 28 24 36 116  49,7 165,7   982,8
 48 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE 24 28 36 32 120  44,9 164,9   979,6
 49 Zgf FAIMAN Severin AUT 28 24 36 28 116  46,4 162,4   969,6



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
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 50 OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 24 24 32 36 116  45,8 161,8   967,2
 51 OR6 SCHERER Martin GER 24 32 24 26 106  55,7 161,7   966,8
 52 2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel DEN 24 24 32 32 112  49,2 161,2   964,8
 53 Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid UAE 28 24 32 28 112  48,2 160,2   960,8
 54 OR5 RAUCH Damian GER 24 32 24 26 106  53,3 159,3   957,2

1.Lt WOIE Gustav NOR 28 24 32 22 106  53,3 159,3   957,2
 56 Wm SIMO Jan AUT 28 32 27 16 103  55,5 158,5   954,0
 57 2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE 20 28 24 40 112  45,9 157,9   951,6
 58 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL 28 28 32 26 114  43,7 157,7   950,8
 59 Cpl DISTEFANO Alessio ITA 28 32 28 18 106  51,6 157,6   950,4
 60 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE 28 32 27 22 109  47,6 156,6   946,4
 61 2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob CZE 24 12 32 30  98  58,3 156,3   945,2
 62 OF2 CABRAL Tiago BRA 28 20 32 22 102  54,2 156,2   944,8
 63 OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas LTU 24 28 28 22 102  54,0 156,0   944,0
 64 2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard NOR 24 28 19 28  99  56,2 155,2   940,8
 65 Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam BRN 24 24 28 32 108  46,7 154,7   938,8

Lt VIARENICH Viktar BLR 28 32 32 16 108  46,7 154,7   938,8
 67 OR4 SVETINA Uros SLO 24 28 32 26 110  44,3 154,3   937,2
 68 OR6 ROSCHER Eric GER 20 24 28 32 104  49,9 153,9   935,6
 69 OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas LTU 24 28 23 32 107  46,6 153,6   934,4
 70 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN 24 24 28 30 106  46,7 152,7   930,8
 71 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN 28 20 19 36 103  48,2 151,2   924,8
 72 2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel BLR 24 28 28 26 106  45,1 151,1   924,4
 73 OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas LTU 24 28 19 22  93  55,5 148,5   914,0
 74 OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas LTU 17 32 28 22  99  49,1 148,1   912,4
 75 SSG PICKA Matej CZE 28 32 24 16 100  46,0 146,0   904,0
 76 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL 24 24 27 22  97  47,9 144,9   899,6
 77 SSgt AL KINDI Saeed UAE 24 20 27 26  97  46,5 143,5   894,0
 78 Capt BOTSMAN Alexander RUS 20 24 23 28  95  47,0 142,0   888,0
 79 Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas LTU 20 20 32 26  98  40,3 138,3   873,2
 80 Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen NOR 24 20 24 26  94  44,1 138,1   872,4
 81 LCpl WURST Milan CZE 24 28 28 12  92  44,3 136,3   865,2
 82 1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom BEL 28 32 23 12  95  39,7 134,7   858,8
 83 1.Lt BLOM Niclas SWE 28 28 24  6  86  48,5 134,5   858,0
 84 Cpl ORLOVS Aleksejs LAT 24 24 15 18  81  53,0 134,0   856,0
 85 Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan BRN 28 32 15 18  93  39,1 132,1   848,4
 86 1.Sgt HELGERS Niels NED 17 28 15 16  76  47,8 123,8   815,2
 87 AC2 KACER Michal POL 24 20 19 12  75  43,9 118,9   795,6
 88 OR1 LORBER Matjaz SLO 16 20 14 22  72  43,6 115,6   782,4
 89 OR2 MARIN David SLO 20 16 24  6  66  36,2 102,2   728,8
 90 Cpl ALBLOOSHI Ali UAE 10 20 19 12  61  38,9  99,9   719,6
 91 Lt HOKKANEN Hannu FIN 24 16 15  0  55  25,5  80,5   642,0
 92 OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz SLO  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0

2.Lt FILON Dmitry BLR  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0
Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory VEN  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0
1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 95

  0    ()

 95
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VEN
Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn 136  55,6 191,6 1086,4

  1
Ten ARAÑA José 123  63,5 186,5 1066,0
Sgt CHIRINOS Juan 124  57,5 181,5 1046,0   4192,8
Capt CASTILLO Angel 108  60,6 168,6  994,4
Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

BLR
Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman 128  59,2 187,2 1068,8

  2
Lt SHKURUK Henadij 124  63,1 187,1 1068,4
Maj MARKEVICH Andrei 124  59,2 183,2 1052,8   4128,8
Lt VIARENICH Viktar 108  46,7 154,7  938,8
2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel 106  45,1 151,1  924,4
2.Lt FILON Dmitry   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

RUS
WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey 128  61,9 189,9 1079,6

  3
WO BAGNIUK Ilia 124  51,0 175,0 1020,0
Capt BLINOV Andrey 116  57,8 173,8 1015,2   4124,8
Lt ALPATOV Sergey 112  60,5 172,5 1010,0
Capt BOTSMAN Alexander  95  47,0 142,0  888,0

BRA
OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo 128  56,6 184,6 1058,4

  4
OF1 DOUGLAS Castro 124  58,7 182,7 1050,8
OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto 128  45,5 173,5 1014,0   4112,4
OF2 TORRES André 120  47,3 167,3  989,2
OF2 CABRAL Tiago 102  54,2 156,2  944,8

DEN
Sgt KOCH Frederik 132  65,1 197,1 1108,4

  5
1.Lt NIELSEN Jan 132  48,8 180,8 1043,2
2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas 114  54,8 168,8  995,2   4111,6
2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel 112  49,2 161,2  964,8
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen 106  46,7 152,7  930,8

FIN
SrLt HELLSTEN Topi 124  71,9 195,9 1103,6

  6
SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha 120  54,5 174,5 1018,0
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko 122  52,2 174,2 1016,8   4063,2
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika 103  48,2 151,2  924,8
Lt HOKKANEN Hannu  55  25,5  80,5  642,0

AUT
Kpl WEBER Markus 132  52,5 184,5 1058,0

  7
Kpl EIBL Philipp 112  60,8 172,8 1011,2
Kpl HOFER Christian 124  43,9 167,9  991,6   4030,4
Zgf FAIMAN Severin 116  46,4 162,4  969,6
Wm SIMO Jan 103  55,5 158,5  954,0

GER
OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej 128  59,4 187,4 1069,6

  8
OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian 116  45,8 161,8  967,2
OR6 SCHERER Martin 106  55,7 161,7  966,8   3960,8
OR5 RAUCH Damian 106  53,3 159,3  957,2
OR6 ROSCHER Eric 104  49,9 153,9  935,6

UAE
Sgt ALKAABI Younes 121  50,3 171,3 1005,2

  9
Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim 120  50,7 170,7 1002,8
Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid 112  48,2 160,2  960,8   3920,4
2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid 112  45,9 157,9  951,6
SSgt AL KINDI Saeed  97  46,5 143,5  894,0
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BRN
Pvt ALANEZI Sultan 117  51,8 168,8  995,2

 10
Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer 124  43,4 167,4  989,6
Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf 120  47,2 167,2  988,8   3912,4
Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam 108  46,7 154,7  938,8
Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan  93  39,1 132,1  848,4

NOR
Cpt VOGNILD Trond 136  51,6 187,6 1070,4

 11
1.Lt WOIE Gustav 106  53,3 159,3  957,2
2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard  99  56,2 155,2  940,8   3840,8
Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen  94  44,1 138,1  872,4

CZE
Cpl VRBA Ivo 120  50,9 170,9 1003,6

 12
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal 120  44,9 164,9  979,6
2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob  98  58,3 156,3  945,2   3832,4
SSG PICKA Matej 100  46,0 146,0  904,0
LCpl WURST Milan  92  44,3 136,3  865,2

NED
TLt KAMPEN Thys 128  45,0 173,0 1012,0

 13
Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin 124  46,1 170,1 1000,4
Kpl OTTER Jonathan 116  49,7 165,7  982,8   3810,4
1.Sgt HELGERS Niels  76  47,8 123,8  815,2

SWE
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel 116  53,1 169,1  996,4

 14
Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie 116  50,1 166,1  984,4
Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin 109  47,6 156,6  946,4   3785,2
1.Lt BLOM Niclas  86  48,5 134,5  858,0

BEL
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel 128  51,1 179,1 1036,4

 15
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram 114  43,7 157,7  950,8
Kpl MARQUET Yannick  97  47,9 144,9  899,6   3745,6
1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom  95  39,7 134,7  858,8
1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

LTU
OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas 102  54,0 156,0  944,0

 16
OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas 107  46,6 153,6  934,4
OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas  93  55,5 148,5  914,0   3704,8
OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas  99  49,1 148,1  912,4
Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas  98  40,3 138,3  873,2

SLO
OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej 120  52,7 172,7 1010,8

 17
OR4 SVETINA Uros 110  44,3 154,3  937,2
OR1 LORBER Matjaz  72  43,6 115,6  782,4   3459,2
OR2 MARIN David  66  36,2 102,2  728,8
OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz   0   0,0   0,0    0,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 17   Teams

  0    ()

 17   Teams
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  1 Lt ALPATOV Sergey RUS 25:13,0  1167,0 3:07 3:14 3:13 3:09 3:11 3:12 3:11 2:56

  2 Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman BLR 25:50,9  1129,1 3:13 3:13 3:15 3:14 3:15 3:21 3:21 2:59

  3 WO BAGNIUK Ilia RUS 26:10,2  1109,8 3:14 3:23 3:21 3:15 3:15 3:20 3:19 3:03

  4 OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 26:33,3  1086,7 3:12 3:16 3:19 3:21 3:21 3:25 3:22 3:17

  5 Capt BLINOV Andrey RUS 26:42,7  1077,3 3:13 3:19 3:24 3:22 3:23 3:25 3:26 3:11

  6 WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey RUS 26:47,0  1073,0 3:18 3:23 3:24 3:18 3:19 3:24 3:22 3:19

  7 WO SVECHNIKOV Pavel RUS 26:49,9  1070,1 3:21 3:23 3:23 3:19 3:21 3:24 3:28 3:11

  8 LCpl WURST Milan CZE 26:53,2  1066,8 3:19 3:24 3:28 3:17 3:17 3:28 3:28 3:12

  9 1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel BEL 26:53,3  1066,7 3:15 3:25 3:27 3:23 3:22 3:25 3:27 3:10

 10 Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen NOR 26:54,5  1065,5 3:09 3:19 3:21 3:22 3:23 3:29 3:33 3:19

 11 Capt BOTSMAN Alexander RUS 26:56,2  1063,8
 12 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST 27:03,1  1056,9 3:16 3:27 3:26 3:23 3:23 3:27 3:30 3:11

 13 OF2 TORRES André BRA 27:13,5  1046,5 3:15 3:25 3:28 3:23 3:26 3:28 3:32 3:17

 14 Wm SIMO Jan AUT 27:16,7  1043,3 3:13 3:21 3:29 3:27 3:29 3:29 3:31 3:17

Pfc STEPE Dainis LAT 27:16,7  1043,3 3:24 3:23 3:27 3:27 3:28 3:28 3:27 3:13

 16 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT 27:19,9  1040,1 3:14 3:22 3:29 3:26 3:29 3:34 3:34 3:12

 17 OF1 DOUGLAS Castro BRA 27:25,4  1034,6 3:11 3:16 3:27 3:27 3:27 3:33 3:36 3:28

 18 Zgf FAIMAN Severin AUT 27:27,1  1032,9 3:13 3:25 3:34 3:31 3:28 3:33 3:34 3:09

 19 Sgt ALKAABI Younes UAE 27:35,1  1024,9 3:17 3:27 3:34 3:28 3:26 3:32 3:35 3:17

 20 Cad LANZA Leoyemir VEN 27:37,3  1022,7 3:21 3:28 3:25 3:26 3:28 3:37 3:35 3:18

 21 SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha FIN 27:37,6  1022,4 3:23 3:23 3:27 3:27 3:30 3:34 3:34 3:20

Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie SWE 27:37,6  1022,4 3:11 3:24 3:27 3:26 3:29 3:35 3:41 3:25

 23 Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko FIN 27:39,1  1020,9 3:31 3:27 3:30 3:28 3:28 3:32 3:29 3:15

 24 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE 27:40,0  1020,0 3:18 3:21 3:27 3:28 3:34 3:36 3:39 3:18

 25 1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel SWE 27:43,2  1016,8 3:24 3:30 3:35 3:27 3:28 3:26 3:32 3:21

 26 2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas DEN 27:48,1  1011,9 3:23 3:32 3:33 3:26 3:28 3:33 3:34 3:19

 27 Cpt VOGNILD Trond NOR 27:48,2  1011,8 3:17 3:26 3:33 3:31 3:30 3:34 3:35 3:22

 28 Lt SHKURUK Henadij BLR 27:52,1  1007,9 3:23 3:29 3:35 3:33 3:28 3:32 3:35 3:17

 29 Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan BRN 27:52,5  1007,5 3:05 3:26 3:34 3:29 3:37 3:41 3:39 3:22

 30 Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer BRN 27:54,3  1005,7 3:06 3:25 3:31 3:31 3:36 3:40 3:39 3:27

 31 WO KASHIKIN Alexander RUS 27:56,0  1004,0 3:27 3:33 3:32 3:28 3:28 3:34 3:34 3:20

 32 Ten ARAÑA José VEN 28:01,0   999,0 3:13 3:26 3:29 3:31 3:32 3:43 3:41 3:26

 33 OF2 CABRAL Tiago BRA 28:01,6   998,4 3:17 3:28 3:32 3:30 3:33 3:40 3:39 3:22

 34 1.Lt NIELSEN Jan DEN 28:03,1   996,9 3:25 3:30 3:29 3:33 3:29 3:35 3:38 3:24

 35 OR5 RAUCH Damian GER 28:04,2   995,8 3:26 3:31 3:33 3:30 3:30 3:37 3:36 3:21

 36 Lt VIARENICH Viktar BLR 28:09,2   990,8 3:20 3:29 3:34 3:34 3:34 3:41 3:41 3:16

 37 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT 28:13,8   986,2 3:18 3:29 3:31 3:34 3:33 3:39 3:46 3:24

 38 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN 28:16,6   983,4 3:20 3:32 3:38 3:27 3:35 3:39 3:39 3:27

 39 Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam BRN 28:18,2   981,8 3:08 3:25 3:36 3:36 3:40 3:44 3:43 3:26

2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard NOR 28:18,2   981,8 3:21 3:28 3:34 3:33 3:31 3:41 3:39 3:31

 41 1.Sgt HELGERS Niels NED 28:19,5   980,5 3:19 3:27 3:28 3:35 3:38 3:46 3:44 3:23

 42 Cpl DISTEFANO Alessio ITA 28:24,0   976,0 3:21 3:35 3:39 3:34 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:24

 43 OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo BRA 28:25,0   975,0 3:32 3:33 3:40 3:40 3:34 3:39 3:39 3:08

 44 Maj MARKEVICH Andrei BLR 28:27,3   972,7 3:31 3:26 3:33 3:34 3:35 3:39 3:42 3:28

 45 Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen DEN 28:28,4   971,6 3:26 3:28 3:37 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:41 3:17

 46 Cpl ALBLOOSHI Ali UAE 28:32,1   967,9 3:23 3:33 3:42 3:34 3:40 3:47 3:40 3:13

 47 Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf BRN 28:36,3   963,7 3:14 3:30 3:40 3:41 3:41 3:50 3:50 3:10

 48 OR6 ROSCHER Eric GER 28:38,5   961,5 3:26 3:38 3:40 3:36 3:37 3:36 3:39 3:27

 49 1.Lt BLOM Niclas SWE 28:39,1   960,9 3:17 3:24 3:35 3:38 3:38 3:46 3:46 3:35
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 50 2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob CZE 28:40,3   959,7 3:26 3:34 3:36 3:37 3:41 3:42 3:41 3:24

 51 MSG RANDMA Risto EST 28:47,1   952,9 3:29 3:29 3:36 3:35 3:40 3:50 3:47 3:21

 52 1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom BEL 28:49,0   951,0 3:19 3:30 3:39 3:39 3:45 3:47 3:46 3:24

 53 Cpl RICCIO Davide ITA 28:49,1   950,9 3:25 3:37 3:38 3:39 3:39 3:42 3:42 3:27

 54 Kpl EIBL Philipp AUT 28:52,6   947,4 3:21 3:37 3:40 3:35 3:38 3:46 3:53 3:22

 55 2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid UAE 28:54,6   945,4 3:23 3:29 3:41 3:41 3:40 3:39 3:46 3:36

 56 2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel BLR 28:55,0   945,0
 57 Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas LTU 29:06,6   933,4 3:36 3:37 3:42 3:36 3:39 3:44 3:47 3:26

 58 1.Lt WOIE Gustav NOR 29:08,3   931,7 3:36 3:35 3:37 3:38 3:41 3:44 3:47 3:31

 59 SSG PICKA Matej CZE 29:10,8   929,2 3:13 3:33 3:39 3:42 3:39 3:49 3:54 3:42

 60 Capt OZOLINS Maigurs LAT 29:12,9   927,1 3:34 3:33 3:37 3:37 3:37 3:44 3:51 3:40

 61 Sgt KOCH Frederik DEN 29:17,6   922,4 3:34 3:37 3:43 3:42 3:39 3:41 3:47 3:34

 62 Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn VEN 29:21,4   918,6 3:25 3:42 3:45 3:44 3:38 3:43 3:50 3:34

 63 Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid UAE 29:26,1   913,9 3:25 3:33 3:44 3:40 3:48 3:50 3:53 3:33

 64 Kpl OTTER Jonathan NED 29:27,5   912,5 3:36 3:40 3:42 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:34

 65 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL 29:28,0   912,0 3:34 3:42 3:46 3:40 3:40 3:49 3:46 3:31

 66 Cpl VRBA Ivo CZE 29:31,7   908,3 3:24 3:37 3:45 3:42 3:43 3:49 3:51 3:41

 67 OR6 SCHERER Martin GER 29:33,5   906,5
 68 SSgt AL KINDI Saeed UAE 29:33,9   906,1 3:23 3:36 3:44 3:42 3:45 3:51 3:56 3:37

 69 Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin NED 29:46,7   893,3 3:36 3:40 3:41 3:41 3:41 3:46 3:51 3:51

 70 Sgt CHIRINOS Juan VEN 29:48,1   891,9 3:28 3:40 3:44 3:44 3:47 3:51 3:52 3:42

 71 Capt CASTILLO Angel VEN 29:49,8   890,2 3:20 3:40 3:48 3:48 3:49 3:56 3:53 3:36

 72 TLt KAMPEN Thys NED 30:10,1   869,9 3:38 3:41 3:45 3:49 3:51 3:53 3:54 3:39

 73 OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 30:15,8   864,2 3:28 3:42 3:44 3:47 3:51 3:56 3:58 3:50

 74 Lt HOKKANEN Hannu FIN 30:25,2   854,8 3:38 3:53 3:55 3:47 3:49 3:52 3:50 3:41

 75 Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin SWE 30:38,3   841,7 3:23 3:33 3:43 3:47 4:06 4:14 4:16 3:36

 76 SrLt HELLSTEN Topi FIN 30:49,4   830,6 3:52 3:53 3:54 3:52 3:51 3:53 3:57 3:37

 77 Kpl MARQUET Yannick BEL 30:51,2   828,8 3:32 3:40 3:49 3:55 4:01 4:00 4:06 3:48

 78 Pvt ALANEZI Sultan BRN 31:02,4   817,6 3:24 3:44 3:53 3:54 3:58 4:12 4:14 3:44

 79 Cpl ORLOVS Aleksejs LAT 31:08,0   812,0 3:42 3:46 3:57 3:57 4:04 4:02 4:00 3:40

 80 OR1 LORBER Matjaz SLO 31:09,8   810,2 3:39 3:49 4:00 3:58 4:00 4:01 4:00 3:43

 81 OR4 SVETINA Uros SLO 31:45,2   774,8 3:35 3:52 3:58 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:12 3:51

 82 OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas LTU 32:11,9   748,1 3:41 3:52 4:00 4:01 4:08 4:16 4:18 3:56

 83 OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej SLO 32:31,5   728,5 3:47 3:57 4:05 4:05 4:05 4:12 4:16 4:04

 84 Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim UAE 32:39,9   720,1 3:34 4:04 4:14 4:05 4:16 4:19 4:16 3:52

 85 AC2 KACER Michal POL 33:08,7   691,3 3:55 3:49 4:02 4:05 4:09 4:21 4:30 4:18

 86 OR2 MARIN David SLO 33:50,2   649,8 3:47 4:02 4:16 4:19 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:08

 87 OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas LTU 35:04,7   575,3 4:03 4:04 4:08 4:31 4:32 4:36 4:44 4:27

 88 OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas LTU 35:28,8   551,2 3:46 4:12 4:30 4:33 4:41 4:46 4:45 4:16

 89 OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz SLO  0:00,0     0,0
2.Lt FILON Dmitry BLR  0:00,0     0,0
Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory VEN  0:00,0     0,0
OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas LTU  0:00,0     0,0
2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel DEN  0:00,0     0,0
OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto BRA  0:00,0     0,012:103:40 3:38

1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic BEL  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 95

  0    ()

 95
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Cross Country

Team men
Wr. Neustadt,  8. August 2014, 11:37

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

(1)   (2)  (3)   (4)  (5)   (6)  (7)  (8) Time

RUS
Lt ALPATOV Sergey  3:07 3:14 3:13 3:09 3:11 3:12 3:11 2:56  1167,025:13,0

  1
WO BAGNIUK Ilia  3:14 3:23 3:21 3:15 3:15 3:20 3:19 3:03  1109,826:10,2
Capt BLINOV Andrey  3:13 3:19 3:24 3:22 3:23 3:25 3:26 3:11  1077,326:42,7   4427,1
WO SVECHNIKOV Alexey  3:18 3:23 3:24 3:18 3:19 3:24 3:22 3:19  1073,026:47,0
Capt BOTSMAN Alexander  1063,826:56,2

AUT
Wm SIMO Jan  3:13 3:21 3:29 3:27 3:29 3:29 3:31 3:17  1043,327:16,7

  2
Kpl HOFER Christian  3:14 3:22 3:29 3:26 3:29 3:34 3:34 3:12  1040,127:19,9
Zgf FAIMAN Severin  3:13 3:25 3:34 3:31 3:28 3:33 3:34 3:09  1032,927:27,1   4102,5
Kpl WEBER Markus  3:18 3:29 3:31 3:34 3:33 3:39 3:46 3:24   986,228:13,8
Kpl EIBL Philipp   947,428:52,6 3:21 3:37 3:40 3:35 3:38 3:46 3:53 3:22

BLR
Sgt MATUSEVICH Raman  3:13 3:13 3:15 3:14 3:15 3:21 3:21 2:59  1129,125:50,9

  3
Lt SHKURUK Henadij  3:23 3:29 3:35 3:33 3:28 3:32 3:35 3:17  1007,927:52,1
Lt VIARENICH Viktar  3:20 3:29 3:34 3:34 3:34 3:41 3:41 3:16   990,828:09,2   4100,5
Maj MARKEVICH Andrei  3:31 3:26 3:33 3:34 3:35 3:39 3:42 3:28   972,728:27,3
2.Lt LEANENKA Pavel   945,028:55,0
2.Lt FILON Dmitry     0,0 0:00,0

BRA
OF2 TORRES André  3:15 3:25 3:28 3:23 3:26 3:28 3:32 3:17  1046,527:13,5

  4
OF1 DOUGLAS Castro  3:11 3:16 3:27 3:27 3:27 3:33 3:36 3:28  1034,627:25,4
OF2 CABRAL Tiago  3:17 3:28 3:32 3:30 3:33 3:40 3:39 3:22   998,428:01,6   4054,5
OR5 RESSUREIÇÃO Leonardo 3:32 3:33 3:40 3:40 3:34 3:39 3:39 3:08   975,028:25,0
OF1 SANTOS Andre Pinto     0,0 0:00,012:10 3:40 3:38

NOR
Cpl MELBY LARSEN Espen  3:09 3:19 3:21 3:22 3:23 3:29 3:33 3:19  1065,526:54,5

  5
Cpt VOGNILD Trond  3:17 3:26 3:33 3:31 3:30 3:34 3:35 3:22  1011,827:48,2
2.Lt KJØRSVIK Geir Håvard  3:21 3:28 3:34 3:33 3:31 3:41 3:39 3:31   981,828:18,2   3990,8
1.Lt WOIE Gustav  3:36 3:35 3:37 3:38 3:41 3:44 3:47 3:31   931,729:08,3

CZE
LCpl WURST Milan  3:19 3:24 3:28 3:17 3:17 3:28 3:28 3:12  1066,826:53,2

  6
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal  3:18 3:21 3:27 3:28 3:34 3:36 3:39 3:18  1020,027:40,0
2.Lt ROZSYPAL Jakob  3:26 3:34 3:36 3:37 3:41 3:42 3:41 3:24   959,728:40,3   3975,7
SSG PICKA Matej  3:13 3:33 3:39 3:42 3:39 3:49 3:54 3:42   929,229:10,8
Cpl VRBA Ivo   908,329:31,7 3:24 3:37 3:45 3:42 3:43 3:49 3:51 3:41

BRN
Pvt ALKHALAF Zidan  3:05 3:26 3:34 3:29 3:37 3:41 3:39 3:22  1007,527:52,5

  7
Sgt ALKHASHAM Amer  3:06 3:25 3:31 3:31 3:36 3:40 3:39 3:27  1005,727:54,3
Pvt ALSAYYADI Wesam  3:08 3:25 3:36 3:36 3:40 3:44 3:43 3:26   981,828:18,2   3958,7
Pvt KHASHAM Khalaf  3:14 3:30 3:40 3:41 3:41 3:50 3:50 3:10   963,728:36,3
Pvt ALANEZI Sultan   817,631:02,4 3:24 3:44 3:53 3:54 3:58 4:12 4:14 3:44

GER
OR6 SONNENBERG Andrej  3:12 3:16 3:19 3:21 3:21 3:25 3:22 3:17  1086,726:33,3

  8
OR5 RAUCH Damian  3:26 3:31 3:33 3:30 3:30 3:37 3:36 3:21   995,828:04,2
OR6 ROSCHER Eric  3:26 3:38 3:40 3:36 3:37 3:36 3:39 3:27   961,528:38,5   3950,5
OR6 SCHERER Martin   906,529:33,5
OR6 BERTHOLD Sebastian   864,230:15,8 3:28 3:42 3:44 3:47 3:51 3:56 3:58 3:50

DEN
2.Lt KAAGAARD BRO Jonas  3:23 3:32 3:33 3:26 3:28 3:33 3:34 3:19  1011,927:48,1

  9
1.Lt NIELSEN Jan  3:25 3:30 3:29 3:33 3:29 3:35 3:38 3:24   996,928:03,1
Pvt NIELSEN Claus Steen  3:26 3:28 3:37 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:41 3:17   971,628:28,4   3902,8
Sgt KOCH Frederik  3:34 3:37 3:43 3:42 3:39 3:41 3:47 3:34   922,429:17,6
2.Lt NORQVIST PETERSEN Mikkel     0,0 0:00,0



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Cross Country

Team men
Wr. Neustadt,  8. August 2014, 11:37

Page   2

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

(1)   (2)  (3)   (4)  (5)   (6)  (7)  (8) Time

FIN
SrLt HIRSIMÄKI Juha  3:23 3:23 3:27 3:27 3:30 3:34 3:34 3:20  1022,427:37,6

 10
Capt SUIHKONEN Mikko  3:31 3:27 3:30 3:28 3:28 3:32 3:29 3:15  1020,927:39,1
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika  3:20 3:32 3:38 3:27 3:35 3:39 3:39 3:27   983,428:16,6   3881,5
Lt HOKKANEN Hannu  3:38 3:53 3:55 3:47 3:49 3:52 3:50 3:41   854,830:25,2
SrLt HELLSTEN Topi   830,630:49,4 3:52 3:53 3:54 3:52 3:51 3:53 3:57 3:37

SWE
Cpl WIGNELL Cimmie  3:11 3:24 3:27 3:26 3:29 3:35 3:41 3:25  1022,427:37,6

 11
1.Lt KARLSSON Daniel  3:24 3:30 3:35 3:27 3:28 3:26 3:32 3:21  1016,827:43,2
1.Lt BLOM Niclas  3:17 3:24 3:35 3:38 3:38 3:46 3:46 3:35   960,928:39,1   3841,8
Pvt GRANLUND Konstantin  3:23 3:33 3:43 3:47 4:06 4:14 4:16 3:36   841,730:38,3

UAE
Sgt ALKAABI Younes  3:17 3:27 3:34 3:28 3:26 3:32 3:35 3:17  1024,927:35,1

 12
2WO AL DARMAKI Humaid  3:23 3:29 3:41 3:41 3:40 3:39 3:46 3:36   945,428:54,6
Sgt AL KHOORI Khalid  3:25 3:33 3:44 3:40 3:48 3:50 3:53 3:33   913,929:26,1   3790,3
SSgt AL KINDI Saeed  3:23 3:36 3:44 3:42 3:45 3:51 3:56 3:37   906,129:33,9
Cpl ALSUWAIDI Salim   720,132:39,9 3:34 4:04 4:14 4:05 4:16 4:19 4:16 3:52

BEL
1.Sgt VAN GINNEKEN Roel  3:15 3:25 3:27 3:23 3:22 3:25 3:27 3:10  1066,726:53,3

 13
1.Sdt VAN CHAZE Tom  3:19 3:30 3:39 3:39 3:45 3:47 3:46 3:24   951,028:49,0
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram  3:34 3:42 3:46 3:40 3:40 3:49 3:46 3:31   912,029:28,0   3758,5
Kpl MARQUET Yannick  3:32 3:40 3:49 3:55 4:01 4:00 4:06 3:48   828,830:51,2
1.SM VERCRUYSSE Frederic     0,0 0:00,0

VEN
Ten ARAÑA José  3:13 3:26 3:29 3:31 3:32 3:43 3:41 3:26   999,028:01,0

 14
Ten SEVILLA Kelvyn  3:25 3:42 3:45 3:44 3:38 3:43 3:50 3:34   918,629:21,4
Sgt CHIRINOS Juan  3:28 3:40 3:44 3:44 3:47 3:51 3:52 3:42   891,929:48,1   3699,7
Capt CASTILLO Angel  3:20 3:40 3:48 3:48 3:49 3:56 3:53 3:36   890,229:49,8
Ten HENRIQUEZ Gregory     0,0 0:00,0

NED
1.Sgt HELGERS Niels  3:19 3:27 3:28 3:35 3:38 3:46 3:44 3:23   980,528:19,5

 15
Kpl OTTER Jonathan  3:36 3:40 3:42 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:34   912,529:27,5
Capt SCHUURBIERS Erwin  3:36 3:40 3:41 3:41 3:41 3:46 3:51 3:51   893,329:46,7   3656,2
TLt KAMPEN Thys  3:38 3:41 3:45 3:49 3:51 3:53 3:54 3:39   869,930:10,1

SLO
OR1 LORBER Matjaz  3:39 3:49 4:00 3:58 4:00 4:01 4:00 3:43   810,231:09,8

 16
OR4 SVETINA Uros  3:35 3:52 3:58 4:00 4:07 4:10 4:12 3:51   774,831:45,2
OR7 KOSTANJEVEC Matej  3:47 3:57 4:05 4:05 4:05 4:12 4:16 4:04   728,532:31,5   2963,3
OR2 MARIN David  3:47 4:02 4:16 4:19 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:08   649,833:50,2
OR3 CRESNAR Matjaz     0,0 0:00,0

LTU
Sgt KAMARUNAS Vytautas  3:36 3:37 3:42 3:36 3:39 3:44 3:47 3:26   933,429:06,6

 17
OR2 EIGIRDAS Gediminas  3:41 3:52 4:00 4:01 4:08 4:16 4:18 3:56   748,132:11,9
OR1 PATACKAS Mykolas  4:03 4:04 4:08 4:31 4:32 4:36 4:44 4:27   575,335:04,7   2808,0
OF1 SVEDARAUSKAS Mantas 3:46 4:12 4:30 4:33 4:41 4:46 4:45 4:16   551,235:28,8
OF1 JURSENAS Gediminas     0,0 0:00,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 17   Teams

  0    ()

 17   Teams



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Total

Individual women
Wr. Neustadt,  8. August 2014,  9:51

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 WO NAUMOVA Julia RUS  1126,0  1060,4 1148,8 1051,1  1059,3  5445,6
  2 OR5 FREIRE Naiana BRA  1098,0  1023,2 1148,8 1079,8   978,4  5328,2
  3 OR5 RAMOS Tatiane BRA  1098,0  1015,2 1115,2 1060,2  1014,7  5303,3
  4 WO EGOROVA Liudmila RUS  1028,0   877,2 1148,8 1101,5  1106,8  5262,3
  5 WO VASILYEVA Natalia RUS  1105,0   999,2 1093,6  976,2  1016,2  5190,2
  6 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN  1007,0   905,2 1098,4 1086,8  1029,6  5127,0
  7 1.Sgt LINDKVIST Jenny SWE  1091,0   950,4 1050,4  973,4   974,7  5039,9
  8 WO AKSENOVA Evgenila RUS  1007,0   818,4 1108,0 1005,6  1077,8  5016,8
  9 ELt NIEROP Myrna NED  1077,0   972,4 1021,6  957,3   951,8  4980,1
 10 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN   895,0  1010,8 1033,6 1018,2   990,1  4947,7
 11 Capt BRULS Cindy NED   986,0   979,2 1024,0  969,9   968,3  4927,4
 12 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED  1014,0   841,6 1057,6  988,8  1014,7  4916,7
 13 OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila BRA  1049,0   953,2  973,6  944,7   958,7  4879,2
 14 Cpl ET TABAA Zahra ITA   937,0   871,6  995,2 1022,4  1039,7  4865,9
 15 Cad NATASHA Martinez VEN  1042,0   906,4 1016,8  918,8   927,9  4811,9
 16 OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca BRA   979,0   796,8 1019,2 1044,8   946,9  4786,7
 17 2.Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE   909,0   871,2  995,2  967,8  1004,3  4747,5
 18 Ten JIMENEZ Maria VEN  1049,0   868,4  978,4  949,6   880,5  4725,9
 19 AC2 KEDZIA Karolina POL   944,0   957,6 1024,0  923,0   834,5  4683,1
 20 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE   958,0   920,8  956,8  799,8   913,1  4548,5
 21 1.Lt LIND Anja SWE  1042,0   794,8 1004,8  801,2   840,6  4483,4
 22 Sgt SURVA Aune EST  1007,0   885,6 1055,2  704,6   723,8  4376,2
 23 AC2 FLOREK Katarzyna POL   713,0   794,0  870,4 1003,5   956,2  4337,1
 24 1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy NED   993,0   549,6  954,4  783,0   917,0  4197,0
 25 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  1014,0   489,2  990,4  827,1   870,7  4191,4
 26 Ten COLMENARES Francela VEN  1056,0   774,0  973,6   849,4  3653,0
 27 Cad TORO Rivero VEN   790,0   783,6  871,2   912,5  3357,3

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Total

Newcomer women
Wr. Neustadt,  8. August 2014,  9:53

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 WO AKSENOVA Evgenila RUS  1007,0   818,4 1108,0 1005,6  1077,8  5016,8
  2 AC2 KEDZIA Karolina POL   944,0   957,6 1024,0  923,0   834,5  4683,1
  3 1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy NED   993,0   549,6  954,4  783,0   917,0  4197,0
  4 Cad TORO Rivero VEN   790,0   783,6  871,2   912,5  3357,3

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4

  0    ()

  4



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Total

Team women
Wr. Neustadt,  8. August 2014,  9:52

Page   1

Name Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M

  1
RUS

WO NAUMOVA Julia  1126,0  1060,4 1148,8 1051,1  1059,3  5445,6

 15898,1
WO EGOROVA Liudmila  1028,0   877,2 1148,8 1101,5  1106,8  5262,3
WO VASILYEVA Natalia  1105,0   999,2 1093,6  976,2  1016,2  5190,2
WO AKSENOVA Evgenila  1007,0   818,4 1108,0 1005,6  1077,8  5016,8

  2
BRA

OR5 FREIRE Naiana  1098,0  1023,2 1148,8 1079,8   978,4  5328,2

 15510,7
OR5 RAMOS Tatiane  1098,0  1015,2 1115,2 1060,2  1014,7  5303,3
OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila  1049,0   953,2  973,6  944,7   958,7  4879,2
OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca   979,0   796,8 1019,2 1044,8   946,9  4786,7

  3
NED

ELt NIEROP Myrna  1077,0   972,4 1021,6  957,3   951,8  4980,1

 14824,2
Capt BRULS Cindy   986,0   979,2 1024,0  969,9   968,3  4927,4
ELnt BOTMAN Caroline  1014,0   841,6 1057,6  988,8  1014,7  4916,7
1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy   993,0   549,6  954,4  783,0   917,0  4197,0

  4
VEN

Cad NATASHA Martinez  1042,0   906,4 1016,8  918,8   927,9  4811,9

 13190,8
Ten JIMENEZ Maria  1049,0   868,4  978,4  949,6   880,5  4725,9
Ten COLMENARES Francela  1056,0   774,0  973,6    0,0   849,4  3653,0
Cad TORO Rivero   790,0   783,6    0,0  871,2   912,5  3357,3

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()

  4   Teams



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Shooting

Individual women
Wr. Neustadt,  6. August 2014, 10:39

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsPF RF Total

  1 WO NAUMOVA Julia RUS  198  1126,0 99  99 + + + + + + + + 9 +9 + + + + + + + + +

  2 WO VASILYEVA Natalia RUS  195  1105,0100  95 + + + + + + + + + +9 + + 8 9 + + 9 + +

  3 OR5 FREIRE Naiana BRA  194  1098,0 96  98 9 + + 9 9 + 9 + + ++ + + + + 9 + + 9 +

OR5 RAMOS Tatiane BRA  194  1098,0 98  96 + + + 9 + + + + + 9+ + + + 8 + 8 + + +

  5 1.Sgt LINDKVIST Jenny SWE  193  1091,0 97  96 + + + + 9 9 + 9 + +9 + 9 9 + + 9 + + +

  6 ELt NIEROP Myrna NED  191  1077,0 96  95 + 9 9 + 9 + 9 + + ++ 9 + 8 + 9 + 9 + +

  7 Ten COLMENARES Francela VEN  188  1056,0 96  92 + 9 + + 9 + 9 + + 99 7 9 9 + + + + 9 9

  8 OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila BRA  187  1049,0 94  93 9 8 9 + + 9 + + 9 +9 + + 9 9 9 8 9 + +

Ten JIMENEZ Maria VEN  187  1049,0 93  94 + 8 + + + 9 8 + + 89 9 + + + 9 9 + + 8

 10 1.Lt LIND Anja SWE  186  1042,0 91  95 9 7 + 8 9 9 9 + + ++ + + + 9 9 8 + + 9

Cad NATASHA Martinez VEN  186  1042,0 94  92 + 9 + 9 9 9 9 + 9 +9 9 + 9 9 9 9 + 9 9

 12 WO EGOROVA Liudmila RUS  184  1028,0 96  88 + 9 + + 9 + + 9 + 9+ 8 9 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

 13 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED  182  1014,0 98  84 + 9 9 + + + + + + ++ 9 9 + 8 + 7 + 6 5

Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  182  1014,0 90  92 9 9 + + 8 8 8 + + 8+ + + 8 9 9 9 9 9 9

 15 WO AKSENOVA Evgenila RUS  181  1007,0 98  83 + + 9 + + + + 9 + +8 6 9 8 8 9 8 9 9 9

Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN  181  1007,0 91  90 9 9 + 9 9 8 + 9 9 98 8 + + 9 + 7 9 9 +

Sgt SURVA Aune EST  181  1007,0 95  86 + + 9 + + 9 9 9 9 +9 9 9 8 9 5 9 + 8 +

 18 1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy NED  179   993,0 89  90 9 + 8 + + 8 8 9 9 89 9 9 + 9 9 9 + 8 8

 19 Capt BRULS Cindy NED  178   986,0 94  84 9 + + 9 9 9 9 + + 99 + + + 8 9 + 6 4 8

 20 OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca BRA  177   979,0 95  82 8 + 9 + 9 + + 9 + ++ 8 6 8 9 9 9 8 7 8

 21 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE  174   958,0 87  87 9 9 + 9 8 6 + 8 9 99 7 9 9 8 9 + 8 9 9

 22 AC2 KEDZIA Karolina POL  172   944,0 86  86 9 9 8 + 7 8 + 8 9 8+ 9 8 8 + 9 6 8 9 9

 23 Cpl ET TABAA Zahra ITA  171   937,0 94  77 8 + + 9 9 8 + + + +7 + 9 9 8 9 7 4 6 8

 24 2.Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE  167   909,0 84  83 8 9 8 9 8 7 8 8 + 98 8 + 9 6 7 8 8 + 9

 25 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN  165   895,0 87  78 + 9 9 9 + 9 9 8 7 78 8 8 8 6 8 8 9 6 9

 26 Cad TORO Rivero VEN  150   790,0 71  79 8 8 8 8 7 8 6 4 7 79 6 + 8 9 9 8 7 6 7

 27 AC2 FLOREK Katarzyna POL  139   713,0 66  73 4 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 7 89 + + 8 7 6 8 6 6 3

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Shooting
Team women

Wr. Neustadt,  6. August 2014, 10:42

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

PF RF Total

RUS
WO NAUMOVA Julia  99  99  198  1126,0

  1
WO VASILYEVA Natalia 100  95  195  1105,0
WO EGOROVA Liudmila  96  88  184  1028,0   3259,0
WO AKSENOVA Evgenila  98  83  181  1007,0

BRA
OR5 FREIRE Naiana  96  98  194  1098,0

  2
OR5 RAMOS Tatiane  98  96  194  1098,0
OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila  94  93  187  1049,0   3245,0
OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca  95  82  177   979,0

VEN
Ten COLMENARES Francela  96  92  188  1056,0

  3
Ten JIMENEZ Maria  93  94  187  1049,0
Cad NATASHA Martinez  94  92  186  1042,0   3147,0
Cad TORO Rivero  71  79  150   790,0

NED
ELt NIEROP Myrna  96  95  191  1077,0

  4
ELnt BOTMAN Caroline  98  84  182  1014,0
1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy  89  90  179   993,0   3084,0
Capt BRULS Cindy  94  84  178   986,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()

  4   Teams



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Run
Individual women

Wr. Neustadt,  6. August 2014, 18:13

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 WO EGOROVA Liudmila RUS  2:25,5  1101,5
  2 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN  2:27,6  1086,8
  3 OR5 FREIRE Naiana BRA  2:28,6  1079,8
  4 OR5 RAMOS Tatiane BRA  2:31,4  1060,2
  5 WO NAUMOVA Julia RUS  2:32,7  1051,1
  6 OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca BRA  2:33,6  1044,8
  7 Cpl ET TABAA Zahra ITA  2:36,8  1022,4
  8 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN  2:37,4  1018,2
  9 WO AKSENOVA Evgenila RUS  2:39,2  1005,6
 10 AC2 FLOREK Katarzyna POL  2:39,5  1003,5
 11 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED  2:41,6   988,8
 12 WO VASILYEVA Natalia RUS  2:43,4   976,2
 13 1.Sgt LINDKVIST Jenny SWE  2:43,8   973,4
 14 Capt BRULS Cindy NED  2:44,3   969,9
 15 2.Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE  2:44,6   967,8
 16 ELt NIEROP Myrna NED  2:46,1   957,3
 17 Ten JIMENEZ Maria VEN  2:47,2   949,6
 18 OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila BRA  2:47,9   944,7
 19 AC2 KEDZIA Karolina POL  2:51,0   923,0
 20 Cad NATASHA Martinez VEN  2:51,6   918,8
 21 Cad TORO Rivero VEN  2:58,4   871,2
 22 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN  3:04,7   827,1
 23 1.Lt LIND Anja SWE  3:08,4   801,2
 24 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE  3:08,6   799,8
 25 1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy NED  3:11,0   783,0
 26 Sgt SURVA Aune EST  3:22,2   704,6
 27 Ten COLMENARES Francela VEN  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Run

Team women
Wr. Neustadt,  6. August 2014, 18:14

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Time
BRA OR5 FREIRE Naiana  1079,8 2:28,6

  1 OR5 RAMOS Tatiane  1060,2 2:31,4
OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca  1044,8 2:33,6   3184,8
OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila   944,7 2:47,9

RUS WO EGOROVA Liudmila  1101,5 2:25,5

  2 WO NAUMOVA Julia  1051,1 2:32,7
WO AKSENOVA Evgenila  1005,6 2:39,2   3158,2
WO VASILYEVA Natalia   976,2 2:43,4

NED ELnt BOTMAN Caroline   988,8 2:41,6

  3 Capt BRULS Cindy   969,9 2:44,3
ELt NIEROP Myrna   957,3 2:46,1   2916,0
1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy   783,0 3:11,0

VEN Ten JIMENEZ Maria   949,6 2:47,2

  4 Cad NATASHA Martinez   918,8 2:51,6
Cad TORO Rivero   871,2 2:58,4   2739,6
Ten COLMENARES Francela     0,0 0:00,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()

  4   Teams



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual women
Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2014,  9:20

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 WO EGOROVA Liudmila RUS    28,8  1148,8
OR5 FREIRE Naiana BRA    28,8  1148,8
WO NAUMOVA Julia RUS    28,8  1148,8

  4 OR5 RAMOS Tatiane BRA    30,2  1115,2
  5 WO AKSENOVA Evgenila RUS    30,5  1108,0
  6 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN    30,9  1098,4
  7 WO VASILYEVA Natalia RUS    31,1  1093,6
  8 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED    32,6  1057,6
  9 Sgt SURVA Aune EST    32,7  1055,2
 10 1.Sgt LINDKVIST Jenny SWE    32,9  1050,4
 11 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN    33,6  1033,6
 12 Capt BRULS Cindy NED    34,0  1024,0

AC2 KEDZIA Karolina POL    34,0  1024,0
 14 ELt NIEROP Myrna NED    34,1  1021,6
 15 OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca BRA    34,2  1019,2
 16 Cad NATASHA Martinez VEN    34,3  1016,8
 17 1.Lt LIND Anja SWE    34,8  1004,8
 18 Cpl ET TABAA Zahra ITA    35,2   995,2

2.Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE    35,2   995,2
 20 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN    35,4   990,4
 21 Ten JIMENEZ Maria VEN    35,9   978,4
 22 OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila BRA    36,1   973,6

Ten COLMENARES Francela VEN    36,1   973,6
 24 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE    36,8   956,8
 25 1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy NED    36,9   954,4
 26 AC2 FLOREK Katarzyna POL    40,4   870,4
 27 Cad TORO Rivero VEN 1:33,5     0,0100,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Team women
Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2014,  9:24

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Time

RUS
WO EGOROVA Liudmila    28,8  1148,8

  1
WO NAUMOVA Julia    28,8  1148,8
WO AKSENOVA Evgenila    30,5  1108,0   3405,6
WO VASILYEVA Natalia    31,1  1093,6

BRA
OR5 FREIRE Naiana    28,8  1148,8

  2
OR5 RAMOS Tatiane    30,2  1115,2
OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca    34,2  1019,2   3283,2
OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila    36,1   973,6

NED
ELnt BOTMAN Caroline    32,6  1057,6

  3
Capt BRULS Cindy    34,0  1024,0
ELt NIEROP Myrna    34,1  1021,6   3103,2
1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy    36,9   954,4

VEN
Cad NATASHA Martinez    34,3  1016,8

  4
Ten JIMENEZ Maria    35,9   978,4
Ten COLMENARES Francela    36,1   973,6   2968,8
Cad TORO Rivero 1:33,5 100,0     0,0

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Teams): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()

  4   Teams



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Throwing

Individual women
Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2014, 20:19

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points
15 20 25 30

Precision Prec. Dist. Total

  1 WO NAUMOVA Julia RUS 28 28 32 36 124  61,1 185,1  1060,4
  2 OR5 FREIRE Naiana BRA 28 28 32 36 124  51,8 175,8  1023,2
  3 OR5 RAMOS Tatiane BRA 28 32 36 28 124  49,8 173,8  1015,2
  4 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN 28 28 36 36 128  44,7 172,7  1010,8
  5 WO VASILYEVA Natalia RUS 24 32 36 36 128  41,8 169,8   999,2
  6 Capt BRULS Cindy NED 28 32 36 32 128  36,8 164,8   979,2
  7 ELt NIEROP Myrna NED 28 28 32 32 120  43,1 163,1   972,4
  8 AC2 KEDZIA Karolina POL 24 32 32 26 114  45,4 159,4   957,6
  9 OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila BRA 28 28 36 32 124  34,3 158,3   953,2
 10 1.Sgt LINDKVIST Jenny SWE 28 32 28 36 124  33,6 157,6   950,4
 11 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE 28 28 19 36 111  39,2 150,2   920,8
 12 Cad NATASHA Martinez VEN 24 32 20 22  98  48,6 146,6   906,4
 13 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN 28 24 28 26 106  40,3 146,3   905,2
 14 Sgt SURVA Aune EST 24 24 32 22 102  39,4 141,4   885,6
 15 WO EGOROVA Liudmila RUS 24 28 24 22  98  41,3 139,3   877,2
 16 Cpl ET TABAA Zahra ITA 24 24 28 22  98  39,9 137,9   871,6
 17 2.Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE 28 28 15 26  97  40,8 137,8   871,2
 18 Ten JIMENEZ Maria VEN 28 24 32 22 106  31,1 137,1   868,4
 19 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED 20 20 32 22  94  36,4 130,4   841,6
 20 WO AKSENOVA Evgenila RUS 16 24 18 18  76  48,6 124,6   818,4
 21 OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca BRA 28 28 28  6  90  29,2 119,2   796,8
 22 1.Lt LIND Anja SWE 28 28 19  6  81  37,7 118,7   794,8
 23 AC2 FLOREK Katarzyna POL 28 28 24  6  86  32,5 118,5   794,0
 24 Cad TORO Rivero VEN 21 20 32  6  79  36,9 115,9   783,6
 25 Ten COLMENARES Francela VEN 24 28 19  6  77  36,5 113,5   774,0
 26 1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy NED 20  8  0  0  28  29,4  57,4   549,6
 27 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN 20  4  0  0  24  18,3  42,3   489,2

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Throwing
Team women

Wr. Neustadt,  7. August 2014, 20:20

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Prec. Dist. Total

BRA
OR5 FREIRE Naiana 124  51,8 175,8 1023,2

  1
OR5 RAMOS Tatiane 124  49,8 173,8 1015,2
OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila 124  34,3 158,3  953,2   2991,6
OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca  90  29,2 119,2  796,8

RUS
WO NAUMOVA Julia 124  61,1 185,1 1060,4

  2
WO VASILYEVA Natalia 128  41,8 169,8  999,2
WO EGOROVA Liudmila  98  41,3 139,3  877,2   2936,8
WO AKSENOVA Evgenila  76  48,6 124,6  818,4

NED
Capt BRULS Cindy 128  36,8 164,8  979,2

  3
ELt NIEROP Myrna 120  43,1 163,1  972,4
ELnt BOTMAN Caroline  94  36,4 130,4  841,6   2793,2
1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy  28  29,4  57,4  549,6

VEN
Cad NATASHA Martinez  98  48,6 146,6  906,4

  4
Ten JIMENEZ Maria 106  31,1 137,1  868,4
Cad TORO Rivero  79  36,9 115,9  783,6   2558,4
Ten COLMENARES Francela  77  36,5 113,5  774,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()

  4   Teams



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Cross Country

Individual women
Wr. Neustadt,  8. August 2014, 10:22

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points(1)   (2)  (3)   (4) Time

  1 WO EGOROVA Liudmila RUS 14:13,2  1106,8 3:29 3:39 3:43 3:22

  2 WO AKSENOVA Evgenila RUS 14:42,2  1077,8 3:36 3:51 3:49 3:27

  3 WO NAUMOVA Julia RUS 15:00,7  1059,3 4:24 4:39 4:56 1:02

  4 Cpl ET TABAA Zahra ITA 15:20,3  1039,7
  5 Sgt LIHN Nanna DEN 15:30,4  1029,6
  6 WO VASILYEVA Natalia RUS 15:43,8  1016,2 3:49 3:56 4:01 3:58

  7 ELnt BOTMAN Caroline NED 15:45,3  1014,7 3:60 3:57 3:58 3:51

OR5 RAMOS Tatiane BRA 15:45,3  1014,7 3:53 4:04 4:06 3:42

  9 2.Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE 15:55,7  1004,3
 10 Pvt HJALAGER Sara DEN 16:09,9   990,1 4:07 4:11 4:02 3:50

 11 OR5 FREIRE Naiana BRA 16:21,6   978,4
 12 1.Sgt LINDKVIST Jenny SWE 16:25,3   974,7 3:55 4:09 4:17 4:04

 13 Capt BRULS Cindy NED 16:31,7   968,3
 14 OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila BRA 16:41,3   958,7 3:54 4:11 4:22 4:14

 15 AC2 FLOREK Katarzyna POL 16:43,8   956,2 4:13 4:19 4:22 3:50

 16 ELt NIEROP Myrna NED 16:48,2   951,8 3:50 4:15 4:26 4:17

 17 OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca BRA 16:53,1   946,9 4:03 4:17 4:22 4:12

 18 Cad NATASHA Martinez VEN 17:12,1   927,9
 19 1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy NED 17:23,0   917,0
 20 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE 17:26,9   913,1 4:17 4:23 4:30 4:17

 21 Cad TORO Rivero VEN 17:27,5   912,5
 22 Ten JIMENEZ Maria VEN 17:59,5   880,5 4:04 4:30 4:54 4:31

 23 Sgt RAUKOLA Johanna FIN 18:09,3   870,7 4:14 4:32 4:46 4:37

 24 Ten COLMENARES Francela VEN 18:30,6   849,4
 25 1.Lt LIND Anja SWE 18:39,4   840,6 4:30 4:45 4:57 4:27

 26 AC2 KEDZIA Karolina POL 18:45,5   834,5 4:18 4:48 5:00 4:39

 27 Sgt SURVA Aune EST 20:36,2   723,8

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 27

  0    ()

 27



2014 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Cross Country

Team women
Wr. Neustadt,  8. August 2014, 10:22

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

(1)   (2)  (3)   (4) Time

RUS
WO EGOROVA Liudmila  3:29 3:39 3:43 3:22  1106,814:13,2

  1
WO AKSENOVA Evgenila  3:36 3:51 3:49 3:27  1077,814:42,2
WO NAUMOVA Julia  4:24 4:39 4:56 1:02  1059,315:00,7   3243,9
WO VASILYEVA Natalia  1016,215:43,8 3:49 3:56 4:01 3:58

BRA
OR5 RAMOS Tatiane  3:53 4:04 4:06 3:42  1014,715:45,3

  2
OR5 FREIRE Naiana   978,416:21,6
OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila  3:54 4:11 4:22 4:14   958,716:41,3   2951,8
OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca   946,916:53,1 4:03 4:17 4:22 4:12

NED
ELnt BOTMAN Caroline  3:60 3:57 3:58 3:51  1014,715:45,3

  3
Capt BRULS Cindy   968,316:31,7
ELt NIEROP Myrna  3:50 4:15 4:26 4:17   951,816:48,2   2934,8
1.Sgt SCHAAP Sandy   917,017:23,0

VEN
Cad NATASHA Martinez   927,917:12,1

  4
Cad TORO Rivero   912,517:27,5
Ten JIMENEZ Maria  4:04 4:30 4:54 4:31   880,517:59,5   2720,9
Ten COLMENARES Francela   849,418:30,6

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()

  4   Teams
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